5269147402
5268997402
5290907406
5288647407
5306477405
5287887400
5304257402
5268927401
5269437404
5288077408
5289467401
5309837408
5270517405
5252187404
5272327401
5252227402
5264857403
5252277405
5312977409
5269137408
5293617403
5252357401
5270417400
5252387405
5252407404
5296447405
5282687407
5318667406
5273897407
5298197404
5318027405
5313557404
5315297409
5313727401
5297587405
5298237402
5297387404
5312577407
5293287403
5298407400
5226167405
5297947409
5306107407
5252297404
5270747400
5288387409
5288537407
5273037406
5288507403
5269307405
5269447409
5291907402
5290627409
5296837402
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PAY FILES - AS OF NOV. 06, 2018

Real, Meljiza G.
TORRES, JIMGYE R

JUCOY, APRIL MARIE VINCHELLI A

ANTOLO, LUZBEE L
MORA, MARY DAWN P
VILLALON, JOCELYN P
RAMIREZ, RHEALYN P
LAGARDE, GERRY B

UY, EDSEL MARI A
NANGIT, MARY ANN O
ELLIMA, NARCISA A
RAIPAN, JOEL C
ALQUERRO, RHUBERT JOY
CIMAFRANCA, EINSTEINT.
DELUBIO, JUNRYLLT.
EMPESO, CHRIS ANGELO
LARENA, WILSON
MECLA, SUSHIILA G.
NAMIAS, ARNELA
OMALE, KECYLIEN JE, Q.
QUITOY, DESIDERIO T JR.
RADA, LEONARD Q.
RUIZ, MARSHA D

SARTE, MARYJEAN M.
TICON, ALFREDO JR. L.
CALIDGUID, CHRISTINE B
GACO, RODELYN L
PAIRA, SHERRA MAY
ABRSADO, ARELJOHN G
DARIAS, JOSE I C
RAGAY, MICHAELA A
SUASIN, MICHELLE V
ROMERAL, RETCHELLC
CARREON, BUEN SASSIE C
LOPEZ, ROLYN G
CULTURA, JAY-ANN F
CASIDO, SHERALONA A
MAGHARI, AINES A
ACASO, JEYHEE P
CADIVIDA, JOISEL D
DUENAS, MELCHOR A
CALUMBA, ROSE ANN P
RADONES, KEVIN JONE
Calingacion, Wendell
FERNANDEZ, CHARMAINE R
CALUYO, HOWEL JAY M
AMPIL, MARIA PERLA LUZ M
Cadiz, Marlon Majestad
MONTECINO, JHUN C

DE GUZMAN, LEILAG
Jaugan, Mira Paula P.
VENDIOLA, WALTER B
QUISIL, JAMAICA R
DIWILAN, JENEPHER B

19,985.43
19,985.43
21,751.04
21,581.81
20,653.36
21,684.72
14,715.08
21,751.04
21,751.04
21,751.04
20,653.36
16,492.74
10,243.53
21,032.16
11,675.72

9,978.66
10,299.80
10,064.04
11,675.72
10,299.80
10,298.83
11,675.72
10,294.95

9,893.81
14,053.20
25,659.73
18,646.41
18,646.41
25,659.73
25,002.86
13,959.80
27,630.34
25,659.73
27,630.34
26,316.60
26,316.60
26,316.60
26,316.60
26,316.60
16,492.74
38,771.24
18,646.41
16,492.74
18,902.10
60,862.40
20,653.36
21,751.04
21,751.04
16,262.63
21,751.04
19,754.40
21,751.04
21,751.04
19,985.43

9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
10/1-31/18
10/1-31/18
10/1-31/18
10/1-31/18
10/1-31/18
10/1-31/18
10/1-31/18
10/1-31/18
10/1-31/18
10/1-31/18
10/1-31/18
10/1-31/18
10/1-31/18

8/23/18-9/30/18

9/3-30/18
9/3-30/18

8/23/18-9/30/18
8/24/18-5/30/18

9/10-30/18

8/20/18-9/30/18
8/23/18-9/30/18
8/20/18-9/30/18
8/22/18-9/30/18
8/22/18-9/30/18
8/22/18-9/30/18
8/22/18-9/30/18
8/22/18-9/30/18

9/1-30/18

8/1/18-9/30/18

9/3-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18

3/1/18-5/31/18

9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18

SAL. - SHS
SAL. - SHS
SAL. - SHS
SAL. - SHS
SAL. - SHS
SAL. - SHS
SAL. - SHS
SAL. - SHS
SAL. - SHS
SAL. - SHS
SAL. - SHS
SAL. - SHS
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL.
SAL.
SAL.
SAL
SAL
SAL.
SAL.
SAL.
SAL.
SAL.
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL. -SHS
SAL. -SHS
SAL. -SHS
SAL. -SHS
SAL. -SHS
SAL. -SHS
SAL. -SHS

JMALAUD
JIMALAUD
JIMALAUD
SIATON
SIATON
SIATON
SIATON
SIATON
SIATON
SIATON
SIATON
SIATON
D.O
D.O
D.O
D.O
D.O
D.O
D.O
D.O
D.O
D.O
D.O
D.O
D.O
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
SIATON
SIATON
SIATON
SIATON

SAL. - ELEM VALENCIA




5275287402
5314437406
5314447401
5293787401
5313077406
5291987409
5313087401
5314427401
5274017403
5293777406
5313117404
5313227404
5313137403
5233487403
5313437400
5313377402
5313217400
5294227402
5293417402
5291377401
5305977406
5315827400
5317247409
5316277406
5279017405
5316387406
5317467409
5297747408
5306467401
5317187401
5315017401
5316457408
5315487405
5317997400
5318437401
5312877403
5315897401
5292467409
5278147408
5276027401
5306627403
5315967403
5312927406
5300717406
5298337408
5288347401
5289947400
5294047401
5313827407
5308237409
5278107400
5303317403
5291447403
5305347400
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PAY FILES - AS OF NOV. 06, 2018

PENA, GENIZA S

CADALIN, SHIELA MAE D
FULO, ROSE VIC C
PANDAY, TERESITA
BANTUG, SHEILA MARIS M
AMORES, VENUS JELONIE L
VENIERO, LADY BEE P
BERSABAL, APRIL ANGEL L
Imbo, Babylou S.
TAMPIOC, STEFFANY R
GALSING, LEXIEBETH D
BRIONES, JANINE V
CLAROS, JESIEL MAE B
CARO, RONA MAE P
JUMUAD, JAQUILYN MARIE P
FERROLINO, JULITHA F
DAGOY, SHIELA P
SALVORO, KAREN JOY S
SEDIGO, BEBELYN S
FUENTES, CATHRINE LOU P
JUAN, ROSE SAMIE S
GABUTERO, ARGIE A
TORRES, REMELYN F
ALONTAGA, LUCY G
BOLONGAITA, VIRGINIA P
CALUMBA, GUICYN P
OMECILLO, MAYCIL R
ENESTERIO, MELVER E
EMPENIDA, JUNE MARK D
SIGLOS, ELBERN B

BATO, JOHN AUDI P
TORRES, REY L

JABANES, GERMANC
MISA, LOURIJEAN M
GARGAR, REMIE G
BORGANIO, KRISTINE MAE E
MONTON, IMY E

DEL CAMPO, JEMARA
ELNAR, LUCILLE MARIE P
CABILDO, IRISH, S
GADIANA, NINA MARIE T
PAJULAS, LESLIET
ESTCONING, SARRAH MAE B
GERONA, WELLA MAE D
DEGUIT, MERALYN G
PIONELA, JUNE ELLEN S
BALINTON, MAYBELINE S
DAYUCOS, ANGELIE E
DAYUCOS, ARIEL R
GADIANA, HERAH G
Deguit, Lovella O.

ACABAL, NOUIEA BERNARDELLE H

ARMENIA, JEBOY B
JAINAR, HANZEL C

19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
18,977.29
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
27,231.11
27,231.11
30,089.90
19,500.64
20,748.08
37,704.30
76,086.36
20,573.32
43,404.06
30,089.90
28,660.50
27,945.81
27,051.70
29,375.20
27,231.11
32,928.99
29,600.94
34,787.52
34,787.52
21,718.53
22,375.39
22,375.39
25,002.86
17,638.27
18,646.41
18,646.41
18,646.41
18,646.41
18,646.41
18,646.41
39,872.15
21,751.04
16,492.74

9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
8/24/18-9/30/18
8/24/18-9/30/18
8/20/18-9/30/18
6/4/18-8/2/18
SUB.- 7/31/18-8/28/18
SUB. - 8/1/18-9/21/18
SUB. - 6/14/18-10/3/18
9/1-30/18
SUB. - 7/23/18-9/20/18
8/20/18-9/30/18
8/22/18-9/30/18
8/23/18-9/30/18
8/20/18-9/30/18
8/20/18-9/30/18
8/24/18-9/30/18
8/16-31/18
8/17/18-9/30/18
8/9/18-9/30/18
8/9/18-9/30/18
8/29/18-9/30/18
8/28/18-9/30/18
8/28/18-9/30/18
8/24/18-9/30/18
8/3-30/18
9/3-30/18
9/3-30/18
9/3-30/18
9/3-30/18
9/3-30/18
9/3-30/18
8/1-31/18-9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18

SAL. - ELEM
SAL. - ELEM
SAL. - ELEM
SAL. - ELEM
SAL. - ELEM
SAL. - ELEM
SAL. - ELEM
SAL. - ELEM
SAL. - ELEM
SAL. - ELEM
SAL. - ELEM
SAL. - ELEM
SAL. - ELEM
SAL. - ELEM
SAL. - ELEM
SAL. - ELEM
SAL. - ELEM
SAL. - ELEM
SAL. - ELEM
SAL. - ELEM
SAL. - ELEM
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL

VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR



5291197400
5306037405
5318167409
5312667408
5312647409
5312517400
5316837401
5316527400
5316107409
5313167407
5317487408
5316197400
5307347402
5269747405
5255407403
5308197401
5307357407
5266057402
5307407400
5307377406
5308257408
5308247403
5307727405
5307367401
5307397405
5294287400
5297617409
5294287400
5297617409
5305307401
5292967406
5296647406
5282367401
5283207405
5296637401
5295517401
5282277401
5295147402
5296717408
5256677402
5277577407
5296007405
5305967401
5308977405
5269737401
5290877402
5289567407
5287377408
5288437401
5288447406
5314797400
5283597402
5317607402
5314337401
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PAY FILES - AS OF NOV. 06, 2018

CARVAIAL, TEODORICOR
OCAG, CARLOS JR U
ARRANGUEZ, JOSE BRYAN C
BARGAMENTO, CIPRIAN IVO V
CABANG, IRVIN F
APOLINARIO, MERLY P
BAJINTING, PAUL CHRISTIANT
ABABON, RADHIYA A

SARITA, MARIA ANTONIETTA A
MORONIO, CATHERINE S
GABILAN, GINA A

LLADO, RICHARD V
PACATANG, IVAN T

Onde, Suzette S.

FESARIT, ANA MAE C

DE LA TORRE, BLANCHE V
TORRES, GWYNNE STACY B
NARVAS, GUEIAR

TIU, CLINTARTHUR A
MISAMIS, KENNITH C
MANANQUIL, MARIA LOVELYN V
CABRERA, ESANVALT
GLORIA, MARY RUTH C
ABELLANA, MARSHA LYNN P
UY, KATHLEEN JOYR
SEDIEGO, REIGNUELLE A
TINGUHA, REY MAR M
SEDIEGO, REIGNUELLE A
TINGUHA, REY MAR M
LASMARIAS, MARIA AMELIA A
SAN JUAN, GRACE M
MAGPATOC, JANE C

ROSAL, JOAN B

CARANDANG, REY G
TALIBGOS, ANNABELLE O
PINO, NINA MARIE T

PILAS, NOVEM G

TUBIL, MARY JANER

QUISAY, MARIBEL L

ANITO, JOANNA MARIE B
GARIBAY, CLAIRE E

ROJONAN, JOCELYN B
CALUMPANG, CHRISTOPHER REY
DURAN, ARLENEJ

Austero, Melanie Mae O.
ABQOY, JOSELITO P

SEMIL, BRIDGET P
DESCALLAR, LEHI A
VILLABARBAS, RODEL C
LAMPAZO, VINCENT M
MARTINEZ, QUENELLIN E
GARCIA, JOAVE MILTRIN D
ENTIA, SHARLEN

KILAPKILAP, LEE ANN E

21,751.04
18,457.99
32,224.13
28,660.50
28,660.50
30,089.90
20,294.30
19,196.62
32,224.13
21,061.67
29,600.94
32,224.13
26,886.77
26,886.77
12,294.03
34,533.67
26,886.77
26,886.77
26,886.77
26,886.77
26,886.77
26,886.77
26,886.77
26,886.77
26,886.77

3,500.00

3,500.00

6,000.00

6,000.00
21,751.04
21,751.04
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
17,969.16
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
23,455.21
21,751.04
21,751.04
21,751.04
21,751.04
21,751.04
18,646.41
25,002.86
25,002.86
18,115.04

9/1-30/18 SAL
9/1-30/18 SAL
8/17/18-9/30/18 SAL
8/22/18-9/30/18 SAL
8/22/18-9/30/18 SAL
8/20/18-9/30/18 SAL
9/3-30/18 SAL
9/3-30/18 SAL
8/17/18-9/30/18 SAL
8/30/18-9/30/18 SAL
8/17/18-9/30/18 SAL
8/17/18-9/30/18 SAL
9/1-30/18 SAL.
9/1-30/18 SAL.
9/1-30/18 SAL.
9/1-30/18 SAL.
9/1-30/18 SAL.
9/1-30/18 SAL.
9/1-30/18 SAL.
9/1-30/18 SAL.
9/1-30/18 SAL.
9/1-30/18 SAL.
9/1-30/18 SAL.
9/1-30/18 SAL.
9/1-30/18 SAL.
CASH ALLOWANCE CY 2018
CASH ALLOWANCE CY 2018

2018 CLOTHING
2018 CLOTHING

9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/3-30/18
8/24/18-9/30/18
8/24/18-9/30/18
9/3-30/18

SAL. - SHS
SAL - SHS
SAL.-ELEM
SAL.-ELEM
SAL.-ELEM
SAL.-ELEM
SAL.-ELEM
SAL.-ELEM
SAL-ELEM
SAL.-ELEM
SAL.-ELEM
SAL.-ELEM
SAL.-ELEM
SAL.-ELEM
SAL.-ELEM
SAL. - SHS
SAL. - SHS
SAL. - SHS
SAL. - SHS
SAL. - SHS
SAL. - SHS
SAL.
SAL
SAL.
SAL

VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
D.O
D.O
D.O
D.O
D.O
D.O
D.O
D.O
D.O
D.O
D.O
D.O
D.O

ZAMBOANGUITA
ZAMBOANGUITA
ZAMBOANGUITA

ZAMBOANGUITA

CANLAON
CANLAON
SIATON
SIATON
SIATON
SIATON
SIATON
SIATON
SIATON
SIATON
MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
SIBULAN
SIBULAN
SIBULAN
SIBULAN
BINDOY
BINDOY
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
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5289237407 CAFINO, JENEVA MAE B 23,994.72 8/24/18-9/30/18 SAL. VAR
5312207409 ESTRELLANES, MALOU S 20,404.80 8/31/18-9/30/18 SAL. VAR
5283227404 PAIRA, JAMES ALN 18,646.41 9/3-30/18 SAL. VAR
5317317401 DELOS REYES, JHOANN GRACE | 18,646.41 9/3-30/18 SAL. VAR
5280447405 ALCORIZA, CIELOT 31,385.45 MATERNITY-7/4/18-9/11/18 VAR
5312727405 DAYUCOS, GRACE MICAH M 20,404.80 8/31/18-9/30/18 SAL VAR
5314377409 TERNORA, MARIAN E 25,002.86 8/24/18-9/30/18 SAL. VAR
5297457406 CREDO, KRISA MARIE D 25,002.86 8/24/18-9/30/18 SAL VAR
5289817401 DE LA PENA, APRILLOUY 25,002.86 8/24/18-9/30/18 SAL. VAR
5283877400 ALABADO, JESU MARIE B 23,994.72 8/24/18-9/30/18 SAL. VAR
5203967406 REBANTAD, CELSAE 21,751.04  8/1-31/18 SAL. VAR
5306777401 PALITOC, GERLIE R 30,252.09 8/16/18-9/30/18 SAL, VAR
5313017409 KINKITO, JAYMARR 32,928.99 8/16/18-9/30/18 SAL. VAR
5315677401 PALALON, MICHAEL F 30,089.90 8/20/18-9/30/18 SAL. VAR
5291147407 ABINGAYAN, CHERISH MAE M 21,751.04  9/1-30/18 SAL. VAR
5316937406 ROSALES, GLENN B 30,089.90 8/20/18-9/30/18 SAL VAR
5315817405 MACAHIPAY, JECQUELP 22,375.39 8/28/18-9/30/18 SAL. VAR
5283877400 ALABADO, JESU MARIE B 18,196.32 SUB.-6/18/18-7/12/18 SAL. VAR
5294007402 NAMACPACAN, LILETM 30,089.90 8/20/18-9/30/18 SAL VAR
5318637402 PIDO, CHERRYL E 32,224.13 8/17/18-9/30/18 SAL. VAR
5315077409 UBAG, IMELDA R 23,657.63 8/29/18-9/30/18 SAL. VAR
5317417406 YPON, JIMMY B 30,089.90 8/20/18-9/30/18 SAL. VAR
5314537401 LANGUIDO, KENDERLIE S 30,089.90 8/20/18-9/30/18 SAL. VAR
5315667407 LUMAGAS, MARK ANTHONY T 27,890.93 8/23/18-9/30/18 SAL. VAR
5315917401 ELUMIR, SHEMINITH GRACE R 27,166.81 8/24/18-9/30/18 SAL. VAR
5315747403 RODRIGUEZ, ARGIE M 30,109.51 8/20/18-9/30/18 SAL. VAR
5277967404 Caducoy, Rea Mae Q. 17,170.83 sus.-7/25/18-8/17/18 SAL. VAR
5288987401 BASILIO, NINAS 21,718.53 8/29/18-9/30/18 SAL. VAR
5072527407 BACANG, EVANGELINE V 44,603.39 PvP-4/7/18-5/11/18 SAL. VAR
5297497404 PACULANANG, JOHN REILL 77,933.18 6/4/18-9/30/18 SAL. VAR
5278117404 MEDEZ, BERNABETH D 21,718.53 8/29/18-9/30/18 SAL. VAR
5295067406 FAUSTO, LUEALA JOY S 18,646.41 9/3-30/18 SAL. VAR
5290837404 DEPARROCO, MANILYN A 21,718.53 8/29/18-9/30/18 SAL. VAR
5200067408 ESPINAS, ARLYN S 23,993.32 8/31/18-9/30/18 SAL. VAR
5278407406 PERATER, JAZEL MAED 62,433.84 6/27/18-9/30/18 SAL. VAR
5286577402 ARMENTANOQO, IRENET 3,500.00 casHaLowancEcY 2018 ELEM VAR
5279017405 BOLONGAITA, VIRGINIAP 3,500.00 casHaLLowancECY 2018 ELEM VAR
5279017405 BOLONGAITA, VIRGINIA P 6,000.00 2018 CLOTHING VAR
5282277401 PILAS, NOVEM G 6,000.00 2018 CLOTHING VAR
5295147402 TUBIL, MARY JANE R 6,000.00 2018 CLOTHING VAR
5306817400 SAYCON, VANESSAT 6,000.00 2018 CLOTHING VAR
5267257400 CONSING, JEAZON MARK P 2,055.00 TRAVEL GEN SAN, 9/4-7/18 D.O
5069167406 CATACUTAN, ALMA CORAM 1,429.00 TRAVEL GEN SAN, 9/4-7/18 D.O
5193757404 TUALA, JULIET § 1,704.00 TRAVEL GEN SAN, 9/4-7/18 D.O
5235607401 DELORIA, GRACIA RODELB 2,474.50 TRAVEL CEBU, 8/24/18 D.O
5081907405 RAMIREZ, ANNABELLE R 2,356.00 TRAVEL CEBU, 10/8-9/18 D.O
5235607401 DELORIA, GRACIA RODEL B 1,365.50 TRAVEL CEBU, 9/7-12/18 D.O
5252417409 TUBOG, PHILIP C 2,697.50 TRAVEL QC, 8/29/18 D.O
5252417409 TUBOG, PHILIP C 1,430.00 TRAVEL QC, 4/2-6/18 D.O
5252417409 TUBOG, PHILIP C 1,430.00 TRAVEL QC, 2/20-23/18 D.O
5252417409 TUBOG, PHILIP C 1,500.50 TRAVEL CEBU, 4/24-25/18 D.O
5069167406 CATACUTAN, ALMA CORA M 1,642.00 TRAVEL CEBU, 9/9-11/18 D.O
5193757404 TUALA, JULIET ) 2,040.00 TRAVEL CEBU, 9/9-11/18 D.O
5125947401 RESQOOR, NONALE Q 1,399.00 TRAVEL CEBU, 9/9-12/18 D.O




5200137400
5166457401
5237027400
5069847405
5280427406
5078197405
5124457401
5136677406
5197437404
5078197405
5157137401
5210697406
5109637401
5110087406
5174647407
5147927408
5124457401
5163537409
5161357404
5176057401
5182697409
5174617403
5183047400
5166417403
5168657405
5118757401
5181797408
5089157405
5093587404
5195507403
5096577409
5198447405
5205127407
5232717401
5195607409
5089077409
5267257400
5062167401
5160057401
5069437409
5069677408
5070727405
5069407405
5072507408
5074817401
5070147401
5175207403
5069117403
5069797402
5089207408
5069837401
5069957405
5069577402
5070567402
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PAY FILES - AS OF NOV. 06, 2018

TRAVEL CEBU, 9/9-12/18
TRAVEL CEBU, 8/23-24/18
TRAVEL GEN SAN, 9/4-7/18
TRAVEL GEN SAN, 10/10-12/18
REIMB MEALS & VENUE-SEC BRIONES
REIMB. CELL CARD 9/18
REIMB. TEL EXP. 9/18

PARAGOSO, ESTERLINA B
ABAD, GEMMA LYN C
MACAHIG, IRYLL MAE S
BALAHAN, HENRY L
PICARDAL, RACHEL B
ENGLIS, ANDREA LUZ S
LOBOS, MARILOU N
BERSABAL, NIDA L
SECUSANA, LEONIVEL L
ENGLIS, ANDREA LUZ S
TEPACIA, HENRIQUITO C
OLORES, ANTONIETA C
PASQUIL, BRENDA L
PACULANANG, ERNESTO C
LAJATO, PETERR
TAGUIBULOSAN, VILMA A
LOBOS, MARILOU N
ALANANO, DELIA A
ZUNIGA, FE K

PETRAS, HEIDE E

UY, SONNY V

JAINAR, CHARMAINE B
TANO, RENATO G
BOLONGAITA, EMELYN D
PACARRO, ROLANDO A
ABEJERO, JEANNY M
TUBLE, WILLIAM L
ALABATA, ALEJAT

ALAMA, EVA A
APOLINARIO, RITCHEL P
BUTALID, QUEENIE E
DAGODOG, EMMA CONCEPCION G
DALES, VICTOR B
GUTANG, ANGEL MAE A
SABANAL, HEMIMA S
TUANGCO, URANE A
CONSING, JEAZON MARK P
ABALLE, CARMELITAR
ABRASADO, AURORAR
ALCALA, MARILYN T
ASDILLO, MELCHORA DIOSDADA G
BAJAR, MYRNA ROY V
BATIANCILA, RAMON C
CALUMPANG, ERIC EXEQUILE
CAMPOY, JERRY M

CHIU, EMILDA K

INIT, MARIVIC D

MADIA, ANTONIO L
MAYAGMA, ELLEN R
MIRA, ELYNN C

NUEZ, ESTER |
PALONGPALONG, REINFRED S
PASQUIL, ARECIA B
PONTINELA, RENARIO E

1,025.00
1,530.00
1,273.00
2,202.15
9,697.10
500.00
500.00
128.00
1,200.00
2,261.00
931.00
1,970.00
3,680.00
2,056.00
2,237.00
2,546.00
2,800.00
1,076.00
685.00
2,910.00
6,180.00
2,096.00
3,228.00
2,122.00
450.00
1,610.00
5,453.16
6,774.51
4,195.63
6,339.53
2,892.64
3,738.67
5,267.77
517.32
13,331.17
6,792.84
2,200.00
2,450.00
2,300.00
2,000.00
2,400.00
2,450.00
2,450.00
2,450.00
2,450.00
2,450.00
2,450.00
2,300.00
2,300.00
2,450.00
2,450.00
2,250.00
2,450.00
2,450.00

SEPT., 2018
SEPT., 2018
SEPT., 2018
SEPT., 2018
SEPT., 2018
SEPT., 2018
SEPT., 2018
SEPT., 2018
SEPT., 2018
SEPT., 2018
SEPT., 2018
SEPT., 2018
SEPT., 2018
SEPT., 2018
SEPT., 2018
SEPT., 2018
SEPT., 2018
SEPT., 2018
SEPT., 2018

1/4/16-5/31/18
4/21/15-4/20/18
9/16/16-5/31/18
8/26/14-8/24/17
12/22/17-5/31/18
12/2/16-5/31/18

1/4/16-4/30/18
6/19/16-9/30/16
10/17/14-5/31/18
6/10/15-5/31/18

AUG.-SEPT., 2018

AUG.-SEPT,, 2018

AUG.-SEPT,, 2018

AUG.-SEPT., 2018

AUG.-SEPT., 2018

AUG.-SEPT,, 2018

AUG.-SEPT,, 2018

AUG.-SEPT,, 2018

AUG.-SEPT., 2018

AUG.-SEPT., 2018

AUG.-SEPT,, 2018

AUG.-SEPT., 2018

AUG.-SEPT., 2018

AUG.-SEPT,, 2018

AUG.-SEPT,, 2018

AUG.-SEPT,, 2018

AUG.-SEPT., 2018

AUG.-SEPT,, 2018

TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
STEP INC
STEP INC
STEP INC
STEP INC
STEP INC
STEP INC
STEP INC
STEP INC
STEP INC
STEP INC

SUBSISTENCE & LAUNDRY
SUBSISTENCE & LAUNDRY
SUBSISTENCE & LAUNDRY
SUBSISTENCE & LAUNDRY
SUBSISTENCE & LAUNDRY
SUBSISTENCE & LAUNDRY
SUBSISTENCE & LAUNDRY
SUBSISTENCE & LAUNDRY
SUBSISTENCE & LAUNDRY
SUBSISTENCE & LAUNDRY
SUBSISTENCE & LAUNDRY
SUBSISTENCE & LAUNDRY
SUBSISTENCE & LAUNDRY
SUBSISTENCE & LAUNDRY
SUBSISTENCE & LAUNDRY
SUBSISTENCE & LAUNDRY
SUBSISTENCE & LAUNDRY

SUBSISTENCE & LAUNDRY

D.O
D.O
D.O
D.O
D.O
D.O
D.O
PSDS
PSDS
PSDS
PSDS
PSDS
PSDS
PSDS
PSDS
PSDS
PSDS
PSDS
PSDS
PSDS
PSDS
PSDS
PSDS
PSDS
PSDS
PSDS
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
MDs
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDs
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDs



5070717401
5070687407
5069717406
5069807407
5111137405
5069617401
5084217401
5096247409
5069367407
5069587407
5110857406
5283427405
5252317403
5284547406
5283487402
5283477408
5283457409
5283507401
5283467403
5283447404
5283677409
5284557401
5314547406
5293687405
5269587402
5276007401
5176737401
5312497401
5312507405
5313957406
5274847401
5277267406
5303297404
5162317402
5315517409
5318127401
5313487402
5284537401
5313657400
5279897405
5313717407
5316447403
5312557408
5315547402
5318907405
5158757409
5314067408
5317257403
5315087403
5295237403
5315907406
5297477405
5305567400
5314127405

Page 6 of 10

PAY FILES - AS OF NOV.

QUIRIT, ELIZABETH S
REGALADQ, MINDA E
SALIMBAGAT, FLOREVIL SHEBA D
SIBUL, JULIE A

SINGSON, CHARLOTTE FRANCIS C
TABIO, LUISITAD
TAMPARIA, EVALYN A

TERO, RUNIJOHN P
TORRES, DEODATO L
VELASCO, ESTELA S
VILLAROSA, NICANOR F
MANABAN, DEANNE BETH Q
RUPERTO, ALEXANDRIA N
CELIS, ANNALEE R

YURONG, FARREN LEIGH B
OPADA, RYBONETTE A
ENARDECIDO, ROSALIE A
BESARIO, MARIA NEHMIA Y
CADIENTE, MARYDEL C
BAROT, AMALIAG
TRASMONTE, BRENT JOHN D
ROTA, DEBORAH ANNE O
GALLARDE, DIANABETH D
TINIO, RONLY B

Vera Cruz, Deovenson |.
ALAM-ALAM, MARY JOYCEN A
VILLANUEVA, MICHAEL B
OMATANG, DANNY D
BROMO, JEDAH A

TAGHAP, HELNER D
ARAPOC, BEVELYN Q.

VILLASAN, SHARISSE NOVEM DAWN

MACATUNOG, MA. LUISAC
BALSAMO, JANICE S
BAYON, MARY ZYKEE V
AGIR, NELSON G
GAMORA, JAYSON P
EGERA, JAY G

TABURA, CRISTY P
CASTILLO, MELONA C.
RAGAY, REINALYN E
ZETA, KENT ORVIN A
ABEJERO, CATHERINE P
BARRIGA, LESTER S
TUBIL, JENNY MAE B
KITANE, PHYLLIS MARIE A
VISAYA, RHIZA P
CARIAGA, VERNA B
OLPOS, RUTCHE A
AUSTIAL, LOIDA B
MONDIA, DEXTR D
TILDE, SWANIE S
LAGUARDIA, JAIGEN P
TORO, NORIELR

2,450.00
2,300.00
2,300.00
2,450.00
2,200.00
2,450.00
2,450.00
2,350.00
2,450.00
2,250.00
2,400.00
2,400.00
2,450.00
2,400.00
2,450.00
2,450.00
2,200.00
2,450.00
2,400.00
2,450.00
2,450.00
2,150.00
30,089.90
39,970.86
19,985.43
23,455.21
20,450.58
32,224.13
32,224.13
30,089.90
25,659.73
19,985.43
16,492.74
33,106.13
30,089.90
23,994.72
18,646.40
21,718.53
18,646.41
25,002.86
18,586.18
27,650.80
27,714.84
32,194.40
43,094.03
44,693.67
9,265.18
27,945.81
32,224.13
27,945.81
28,660.50
28,660.50
117,013.46
27,945.81

06, 2018

AUG.-SEPT,, 2018
AUG.-SEPT,, 2018
AUG.-SEPT,, 2018
AUG.-SEPT,, 2018
AUG.-SEPT,, 2018
AUG.-SEPT,, 2018
AUG.-SEPT,, 2018
AUG.-SEPT,, 2018
AUG.-SEPT,, 2018
AUG.-SEPT,, 2018
AUG.-SEPT,, 2018
AUG.-SEPT,, 2018
AUG.-SEPT,, 2018
AUG.-SEPT,, 2018
AUG.-SEPT,, 2018
AUG.-SEPT,, 2018
AUG.-SEPT,, 2018
AUG.-SEPT,, 2018
AUG.-SEPT,, 2018
AUG.-SEPT,, 2018
AUG.-SEPT,, 2018
AUG.-SEPT,, 2018
8/20/18-9/30/18
8/1/18-9/30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
6/1-30/18
8/17/18-9/30/18
8/17/18-9/30/18
8/20/18-9/30/18
8/23/18-9/30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
MATERNITY-4/23/18-6/3/18
8/20/18-9/30/18
8/24/18-9/30/18
9/3-30/18
8/29/18-9/30/18
9/3-30/18
8/24/18-9/30/18
9/3-30/18
8/23/18-9/30/18
8/23/18-9/30/18
8/17/18-9/30/18
SUB. - 7/10/18-9/7/18
8/1/18-9/30/18
8/17-30/18
8/22/18-9/30/18
8/17/18-9/30/18
8/23/18-9/30/18
8/22/18-/30/18
8/22/18-9/30/18
2/26/18-9/30/18
8/23/18-9/30/18

SUBSISTENCE & LAUNDRY
SUBSISTENCE & LAUNDRY
SUBSISTENCE & LAUNDRY
SUBSI{STENCE & LAUNDRY
SUBSISTENCE & LAUNDRY
SUBSISTENCE & LAUNDRY
SUBSISTENCE & LAUNDRY
SUBSISTENCE & LAUNDRY
SUBSISTENCE & LAUNDRY
SUBSISTENCE & LAUNDRY
SUBSISTENCE & LAUNDRY
SUBSISTENCE & LAUNDRY
SUBSISTENCE & LAUNDRY
SUBSISTENCE & { AUNDRY
SUBSISTENCE & LAUNDRY
SUBSISTENCE & LAUNDRY
SUBSISTENCE & LAUNDRY
SUBSISTENCE & LAUNDRY
SUBSISTENCE & LAUNDRY
SUBSISTENCE & LAUNDRY
SUBSISTENCE & LAUNDRY

SUBSISTENCE & LAUNDRY

SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL

MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR




5290937400
5289587406
5306347406
5282397405
5298117408
5318157404
5293987401
5317707408
5290667407
5282437403
5312717401
5317597408
5290477401
5296757406
5317717402
5291087400
5176927407
5191777401
5140307401
5212847407
5245217405
5149007402
5140807409
5208207402
5143667404
5144147404
5144157409
5148347401
5149977403
5249087401
5124487405
5189457404
5121417404
5144187402
5171907406
5210627404
5144587404
5149797401
5144207401
5144567405
5120967408
5212407407
5121807401
5186067408
5186047409
5144257404
5144577400
5249097406
5245187401
5148957408
5140727402
5241537405
5152867401
5140737407
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PAY FILES - AS OF NOV.

DIVINO, JEAN Z.

PALO, JEREMY G
LABRADOR, DENNIS M
ZABAL, FERNANDO T
BENEDICTO, MAE ANN N
KABRISTANTE, GENEVIEVE P
BALASABAS, AMELIAT
SALONGA, SHAIRA R
CALUNSAG, MELCHER JOY P.
LUCANAS, NELMALYN S
CASIPLE, ARMEL E
CAGAS, RUREX BON V
CASILLO, ENGELOW B
TEJARES, CRISMAE S
TORRES, MICHELL C
BASLAG, MISHELLE P
LUZURIAGA, RHEA A
SOLIS, CARMELITA SILVANA E
ACIBES, ETALYN B
BANDOQUILLO, RUDY A
BATIANCILA, KATHLEEN R
BAUDEN, ANABELLE V
BENDANILLO, JEONALY N
BULGADO, AILEEN B
BUQUIRAN, JANICE L
CABUGNASON, VERLITAE
CADELINA, JESSIELYN L
CADIMAS, SHEILAH O
CASTRO, RUTH C
CORDERO, ELMERA L

DE LA CRUZ, LUCELYN A
ERANES, JUFEL D
GANTALAO, CONCHITA V
GENQUESCAS, MELBA B
JALUAG, CONCHITA B
LOMOYA, LIGAYA R
LOPEZ, LIBRADITA A
MAGUSARA, JOYNALIN R
MALONGO, MICHELL D
MARI, MARIVIC P

MI-OT, RUBEN M
NARCISO, JERIEL C
PELLEJO, GINA C
PRESTIN, JOAN V
PRESTIN, LLOYD R
QUILIOPE, NERIE A
QUIROS, SIDNE LUZ B
ROMANO, FLORDELIZA T
SAGUMHAY, GEORGIE GAY L
SAGUN, MINDA S

SILVA, LINDINAN
TENEBRO, MARY CRIS G
VERZOSA, JULIEO
VILLOREJO, RONA P

21,751.04
21,751.04
43,502.08
22,082.47
17,307.37
17,307.37
13,959.80
26,316.60
22,375.39
17,307.37
20,404.80
25,002.86
18,646.41
25,002.86
23,994.72
18,646.41
64,681.59
8,928.15
1,218.11
8,607.65
2,080.43
3,113.51
1,165.90
1,669.33
2,244.00
3,030.43
2,081.19
1,110.44
3,113.51
1,731.88
4,993.98
2,716.50
1,284.29
2,371.75
2,170.55
1,110.44
2,602.67
2,470.13
2,866.91
2,602.67
1,218.11
3,226.96
2,626.00
2,626.00
2,626.00
1,434.89
2,602.67
1,731.88
2,080.43
2,362.98
3,234.18
3,025.87
1,685.95
2,961.21

06, 2018

9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
8/23/18-9/30/18
9/5-30/18
9/5-30/18
9/10-30/18
8/22/18-9/30/18
8/28/18-9/30/18
9/5-30/18
8/31/18-9/30/18
8/24/18-9/30/18
9/3-30/18
8/24/18-9/30/18
8/24/18-9/30/18
9/3-30/18

SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL
SAL

VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR

rsevmst 3tena33yis PROMOTION TAYASAN
n2s21351 30201883112 PROMOTION  SIATON

11/2/17-4/30/18
3/4/14-4/30/18
7/21/14-4/30/18
1/3/17-4/30/18
10/27/17-4/30/18
8/19/17-4/30/18
6/1/17-4/30/18
4/14/17-4/30/18
12/8/17-4/30/18
11/17/17-4/30/18
1/3/17-4/30/18
9/22/17-4/30/18
2/3/17-4/30/18
3/5/17-4/30/18
10/16/17-4/30/18
5/15/17-4/30/18
6/10/17-4/30/18
11/17/17-4/30/18
5/15/17-4/30/18
4/28/17-4/30/18
2/14/17-4/30/18
5/15/17-4/30/18
11/2/17-4/30/18
1/3/17-4/30/18
4/28/17-4/30/18
4/28/17-4/30/18
4/28/17-4/30/18
9/16/17-4/30/18
5/15/17-4/30/18
9/22/17-4/30/18
7/21/17-4/30/18
5/25/17-4/30/18
1/7/17-4/30/18
2/3/17-4/30/18
8/8/17-4/30/18
3/5/17-4/30/18

STEP INC
STEP INC
STEP INC
STEP INC
STEP INC
STEP INC
STEP INC
STEP INC
STEP INC
STEP INC
STEP INC
STEP INC
STEP INC
STEP INC
STEP INC
STEP INC
STEP INC
STEP INC
STEP INC
STEP INC
STEP INC
STEP INC
STEP INC
STEP INC
STEP INC
STEP INC
STEP INC
STEP INC
STEP INC
STEP INC
STEP INC
STEP INC
STEP INC
STEP INC
STEP INC
STEP INC

MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY
MABINAY




5269527405
5269467408
5290527403
5269907408
5136317402
5300847405
5293167409
5295917402
5269947406
5288617403
5288557406
5288577405
5306507409
5290327402
5291657409
5289577401
5283527401
5294887402
5297227401
5313237409
5313417401
5290027406
5288637402
5290017401
5297247401
5269787403
5271797409
5288687405
5315337407
5289147406
5310147409
5288377404
5290607400
5307107403
5290887407
5288697400
5305207406
5286787408
5286807407
5234577401
5219257403
5234167404
5219247409
5156217401
5194867401
5222127401
5167847405
5211907408
5167737405
5267257400
5062167401
5160057401
5069437409
5069677408
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PAY FILES - AS OF NOV. 06, 2018

Bayaton, Jonathan L.
FLOJO, ROSALINDA S
KUHAY, RODRIGO P
Pacunla, Rose Ann R.
RUBIA, SHENNA MARIE E
LOZAGA, GERMELEN T
ABAYON, CHRISTYLYNT
RETES, MANSUETO G

Dy, Marivic G.

CADAYONA, JECOB E
FUTALAN, WALDE S
SORROSA, CLARO JOSE A
CACAS, MORFELK
NICOLAS, EVE LAURENCE C
MACAHILO, ANNALIZA A.
NIAGA, FER GRACEC
BOLONGON, ELEONORG
CULI, FRITZIEM

ZERNA, ANGELICAF
BENTULAN, ANNA GRACET
TORO, KRISTINE MAE R
QUE, BB. BOY MICHEAL JAYDAWN E
AGOSTO, MOZART L.
AGOSTO, SAYRELS
TAG-AT, BONG K

Ebanales, Mercy A.
Magquiling, Jay S.
ALANANO, JERMAINE C
ALANANO, SIREN A
AZCARRAGA, KRISTINE T
BADON, STARLETTE KAYE M
CARAMONTE, JAMES B
CRUZ, AILEEN ROSE N
RODRIGUEZ, JEANETTE P
SIOCO, FLORAMAE T
TRUNO, JULIET A

BANIGA, CHARLA Q
FABUGAIS, HAROLD A
BOILES, BENANCIO R
AUSTRIA, RUEL M
ABRASADQ, IANR
ALPECHE, MELODY P
BAROTILLA, MERELES A
RENZAL, MYRNA LEE C
ALABANZAS, JERALYN S
ARBUIS, ALBERTO C
LOCSIN, LYNNETH S
PEREGRINO, ANDERSON T
ALONSO, GEAC

CONSING, JEAZON MARK P
ABALLE, CARMELITAR
ABRASADO, AURORA R
ALCALA, MARILYN T
ASDILLO, MELCHORA DIOSDADA G

21,751.04
21,751.04
21,751.04
17,360.31
21,497.20
21,751.04
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
21,751.04
21,723.60
21,751.04
21,517.78
21,751.04
21,751.04
21,698.44
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,985.43
19,006.84
21,536.08
21,751.04
20,699.50
17,969.16
19,985.43
21,751.04
21,751.04
21,751.04
21,751.04
21,751.04
21,682.43
21,751.04
21,751.04
21,751.04
16,492.74
21,751.04
21,751.04
20,216.66
18,638.89

9,249.09
18,638.89

5,067.82
66,044.30
18,372.08

4,838.27
69,401.13
16,082.30

6,832.02
18,910.50
15,772.50
18,910.50
18,910.50

9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18
9/1-30/18

3/20/18-8/31/18 PROMOTION
5/21/18-8/31/18 PROMOTION
3/20/18-8/31/18 PROMOTION
5/21/18-8/31/18 PROMOTION
3/16/18-8/31/18 PROMOTION
3/23/18-8/31/18 PROMOTION
3/26/18-8/31/18 PROMOTION
3/5/18-8/31/18 PROMOTION
3/27/18-8/31/18 PROMOTION

SEPT. - OCT. 2018
SEPT. - OCT. 2018
SEPT. - OCT. 2018
SEPT. - OCT. 2018
SEPT. - OCT. 2018

SAL. - SHS
SAL. - SHS
SAL. - SHS
SAL. - SHS
SAL. - SHS
SAL. - SHS
SAL. - SHS
SAL. - SHS
SAL. - SHS
SAL. - SHS
SAL. - SHS
SAL. - SHS
SAL. - SHS
SAL. - SHS
SAL. - SHS
SAL. - SHS
SAL. -ELEM
SAL. -ELEM
SAL. -ELEM
SAL. -ELEM
SAL. -ELEM
SAL. -SHS
SAL. -SHS
SAL. -SHS
SAL. -SHS
SAL. -SHS
SAL. -SHS
SAL. - SHS
SAL. - SHS
SAL. - SHS
SAL. - SHS
SAL. - SHS
SAL. - SHS
SAL. - SHS
SAL. - SHS
SAL. - SHS
SAL. - SHS
SAL.
SAL.
SAL.

HAZARD
HAZARD
HAZARD
HAZARD
HAZARD

SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SIBULAN
SIBULAN
SIBULAN
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
JIMALALUD
JIMALALUD
JIMALALUD
MANJUYOD
MANJUYOD
MANJUYOD
DAUIN
DAUIN
DAUIN
DAUIN
DAUIN
DAUIN
DAUIN
DAUIN
DAUIN
DAUIN
TAYASAN
TAYASAN
TAYASAN
BINDOY 1
BINDOY 1
BINDOY 1
BINDOY 1
CANLAON
CANLAON
CANLAON
CANLAON
SIBULAN
MDS
MDS
MDsS
MDS
MDS



5070727405
5069407405
5072507408
5074817401
5070147401
5175207403
5069117403
5069797402
5089207408
5069837401
5069957405
5069577402
5070567402
5070717401
5070687407
5069717406
5069807407
5111137405
5069617401
5084217401
5096247409
5069367407
5069587407
5110857406
5283427405
5252317403
5284547406
5283487402
5283477408
5283457409
5283507401
5283467403
5283447404
5283677409
5284557401
5245117400
5121467407
5249077407
5173757401
5141047400
5173747406
5239467402
5153297408
5152187401
5148987401
5208547407
5239477407
5159607407
5166077409
5151907402
5143707402
5173727407
5151897408
5152177407

PAY FILES - AS OF NOV. 06, 2018

BAJAR, MYRNA ROY V
BATIANCILA, RAMON C
CALUMPANG, ERIC EXEQUILE
CAMPOY, JERRY M

CHIU, EMILDAK

INIT, MARIVIC D

MADIA, ANTONIO L
MAYAGMA, ELLEN R

MIRA, ELYNN C

NUEZ, ESTER |
PALONGPALONG, REINFRED S
PASQUIL, ARECIAB
PONTINELA, RENARIO E
QUIRIT, ELIZABETH S
REGALADO, MINDA E
SALIMBAGAT, FLOREVIL SHEBA D
SIBUL, JULIE A

SINGSON, CHARLOTTE FRANCIS C
TABIO, LUISITA D
TAMPARIA, EVALYN A
TERO, RUNIJOHN P
TORRES, DEODATO L
VELASCO, ESTELA S
VILLAROSA, NICANOR F
QUIRIT, DEANNE BETH S
NOCETE, ALEXANDRIA M
CELIS, ANNALEE R
YURONG, FARREN LEIGH B
OPADA, RYBONETTE A
ENARDECIDO, ROSALIE A
BESARIO, MARIANEHMIAY
CADIENTE, MARYDEL C
BAROT, AMALIAG
TRASMONTE, BRENT JOHN D
ROTA, DEBORAH ANNE O
ACADEMIA, MARICELD
AGUSTIN, NICOLAS V
BADOQY, JONAH FRANCE A
BILLENA, HONORATA L
CABUENAS, GRACELYN R
CADALZO, ROWELYN C
CANADA, MA. REINA A
CASTILLO, GASPAR C
CAYETANO, LENIELN
DANDAN, ARMELA P
DEPALUBOS, EMIRY P
ETOM, MARIE GRACE O
FERNIN, LETECIA A
GONZALES, KRISTINE JOY B
GUACIN, JANITAN
GUMANDOY, VENIAT
MUGATAR, NORELYN U
NAVALES, LETECIA A
ONLAGADA, MARGIE B
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15,772.50
6,712.00
6,712.00
5,586.50

15,585.00

18,026.50
6,712.00

15,585.00

18,243.50

15,035.50

18,463.50

18,910.50
6,712.00

15,772.50

18,910.50

15,772.50

15,772.50

18,243.50

18,685.00

15,772.50
6,603.00
6,712.00

15,772.50

18,243.50

14,505.00

14,505.00

15,585.00

14,505.00

14,505.00

14,505.00

14,505.00

14,505.00

14,505.00

14,505.00

14,505.00
2,315.21
2,524.13
1,966.66
3,122.94
3,646.13
2,363.47
3,314.26
3,623.83
3,540.43
1,401.28
1,315.80
3,314.26
1,566.28
3,352.10
2,443.11
1,200.67
2,598.38
4,787.86
2,373.20

SEPT. - OCT. 2018
SEPT. - OCT. 2018
SEPT. - OCT. 2018
SEPT. - OCT. 2018
SEPT. - OCT. 2018
SEPT. - OCT. 2018
SEPT. - OCT. 2018
SEPT. - OCT. 2018
SEPT. - OCT. 2018
SEPT. - OCT. 2018
SEPT. - OCT. 2018
SEPT. - OCT. 2018
SEPT. - OCT. 2018
SEPT. - OCT. 2018
SEPT. - OCT. 2018
SEPT. - OCT. 2018
SEPT. - OCT. 2018
SEPT. - OCT. 2018
SEPT. - OCT. 2018
SEPT. - OCT. 2018
SEPT. - OCT. 2018
SEPT. - OCT. 2018
SEPT. - OCT. 2018
SEPT. - OCT. 2018
SEPT. - OCT. 2018
SEPT. - OCT. 2018
SEPT. - OCT. 2018
SEPT. - OCT. 2018
SEPT. - OCT. 2018
SEPT. - OCT. 2018
SEPT. - OCT. 2018
SEPT. - OCT. 2018
SEPT. - OCT. 2018
SEPT. - OCT. 2018
SEPT. - OCT. 2018
7/21/17-5/31/18
12/8/17-5/31/18
9/22/17-5/31/18
3/10/17-5/31/18
1/7/17-5/31/18
6/10/17-5/31/18
3/5/17-5/31/18
6/15/17-5/31/18
1/25/17-5/31/18
10/20/17-5/31/18
11/17/18-5/31/18
3/5/17-5/31/18
10/3/17-5/31/18
1/31/17-5/31/18
6/23/17-5/31/18
11/14/17-5/31/18
4/28/17-5/31/18
7/30/17-5/31/18
6/18/17-5/31/18

HAZARD
HAZARD
HAZARD
HAZARD
HAZARD
HAZARD
HAZARD
HAZARD
HAZARD
HAZARD
HAZARD
HAZARD
HAZARD
HAZARD
HAZARD
HAZARD
HAZARD
HAZARD
HAZARD
HAZARD
HAZARD
HAZARD
HAZARD
HAZARD
HAZARD
HAZARD
HAZARD
HAZARD
HAZARD
HAZARD
HAZARD
HAZARD
HAZARD
HAZARD
HAZARD
STEP INC
STEP INC
STEP INC
STEP INC
STEP INC
STEP INC
STEP INC
STEP INC
STEP INC
STEP INC
STEP INC
STEP INC
STEP INC
STEP INC
STEPINC
STEP INC
STEP INC
STEP INC
STEP INC

MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDs
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MABINAY 4
MABINAY 4
MABINAY 4
MABINAY 4
MABINAY 4
MABINAY 4
MABINAY 4
MABINAY 4
MABINAY 4
MABINAY 4
MABINAY 4
MABINAY 4
MABINAY 4
MABINAY 4
MABINAY 4
MABINAY 4
MABINAY 4
MABINAY 4
MABINAY 4



5148157404
5246897401
5152777400
5152497402
5124537408
5173767405
5080077401
5092567409
5135317406
5305527401
5237027400
5168657405
5144147404
5069457408
5252197409
5157777401
5222707405
5125067401
5109637401
5269637405
5092567409
5071707803
5071707803
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PAY FILES - AS OF NOV. 06, 2018

PROVIDENCIA, MA. CRISTINA L
QUITO, MITCHIKO G
RODRIGUEZ, MARIBETH S
SOMOZA, PASTORA S
SORENO, BERNADETTE P
TINGSON, MELANIE A
SAGOLILI, ALICIA M.
TABIO, ALLAN A
GAO-GAO, REMYLIN V
ALESNA, SHEENA A
MACAHIG, IRYLL MAE S
PACARRO, ROLANDO A
CABUGNASON, VERLITAE
MATE, EMMA S
CUBALAN, KAREN JOY |
DIPUTADO, MARIANITA C
BIDAURE, RUBY JEAN ESTRELLITA M
ALCALA, CARMELITA A
PASQUIL, BRENDA L

UY, JEFFERSON D

TABIO, ALLAN A
BONGALOS, WILFREDA D
BONGALOS, WILFREDA D

3,575.44
1,540.51
1,361.01
10,237.53
3,406.76
3,122.49
2,904.00
8,735.00
1,515.00
6,841.50
4,785.00
1,880.00
1,171.50
1,415.00
1,140.00
1,546.00
3,360.00
2,224.00
1,455.00
1,540.00
2,864.00
1,790.00
2,055.00

1/13/17-5/31/18 STEP INC
10/27/17-5/31/18 STEP INC
10/27/17-5/31/18 STEP INC
1/17/17-5/31/18 STEP INC
2/10/17-5/31/18  STEP INC
3/10/17-5/31/18 STEP INC

TRAVEL DAVAO, 10/11-13/18
TRAVEL CEBU, 8/25-31/18
TRAVEL GEN SAN, 9/4-7/18
TRAVEL CEBU, 9/19-24/18
TRAVEL ORMOC, 10/4/18
TRAVEL PASAY, 9/25-27/18
TRAVEL PASAY, 9/17-21/18
TRAVEL CEBU, 9/26-28/18
TRAVEL GEN SAN, 9/4-7/18
TRAVEL GUIHULNAGN, TANJAY 10/16-18/18
TRAVEL DAVAO, 10/11-13/18
TRAVEL TACLOBAN, 10/2-4/18
TRAVEL CEBU, 8/23-24/18
TRAVEL CEBU, 10/10-12/18
TRAVEL PANGASINAN, 9/17-20/18
TRAVEL CEBU, 8/15/18
TRAVEL CEBU, 8/1-2/18

MABINAY 4
MABINAY 4
MABINAY 4
MABINAY 4
MABINAY 4
MABINAY 4
D.O
D.O
D.O
D.O
D.O
D.O
D.O
D.O
D.O
D.O
D.O
D.O
D.O
D.O
D.O
D.O
D.O
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PAY FILES - SCH. MOOE AS OF NOV. 06, 2018

5314047409
5312937401
5302147400
5299107400
5318847408
5301897404
5301787404
5312997408
5303117402
5304217404
5299537405
5301197406
5299247403
5304067406
5302317407
5299227404
5301757401
5301767405
5299097405
5302477400
5301537401
5302857402
5300747400
5300487401
5300487401
5299277407
5318977407
5304047407
5301627401
5298717401
5299847406
5318507403
5299117404
5298947405
5302547401
5310897400
5299137403
5310907404
5301847401
5311967408
5302387409
5312457402
5299827407
5301887400
5301737401
5304757400
5304757400
5298607401
5314947408
5300237408

5302037400

5318827409
5318827409

ABILA, RIZAL ALFONSO & BELOIRA, YOLANDA
ABRAHAN, ATHENA & TUANGCO, HONEY SHANE
ABUL, GILBERT & VILLASAN, JESSICA

ABUNDO, LADY ELGIN B & TUBALLA, KRYSTELL
ACABAL, DANIE CRIS B & TUBALLA, KRYSTEL

ACABO, JOSE ROY B & YBARSABAL, MARILOU M
ACABO, MIRAFLOR E & YBARSABAL, MARILOU M
ACAS, CYRILLJ & BELOIRA, YOLANDA

AGOR, ALAN A & TUBAT, SOPHIA

ALAGADMO, JOSEPH & REPOLLO, LURELEI

ALAS-AS, YUNIMA R & CATUBAY, MARIA SUZETTE
ALBISO, ANA E & ALABAN, MARIFE T

ALIPAN, ALLAN B & VILLAN, JESSICA

ALIVIADO, GINO E & REPOLLO, LURELEI

ALIVIO, JOCEL N & VENTURA, LOREFE

AMORES, JULIET L & ALINABO, MARIA KRISTINA
AMOTO, GERMIE B & YBARSABAL, MARILOU M
AMPARADO, HECTOR T & ABSIN, ANGELA

ANDAYA, ROLITA P & BALDERAS, RUSHELLE DAWN A
ANTALAN, MARY NIKKI V & SAGAL, MARIA RHODORA
ANTINERO, ROLAN S & MACHICA, FREDA S
ARAGONES, MARLENE P & GUINA, YVETTE

ARIZA, ANECITA S & MACHICA, FREDA S

ASENTISTA, EVELYN T & LEDESMA, ESMERALDA T
ASENTISTA, EVELYN T & LEDESMA, ESMERALDA T
ATOY, CIRILO JR & ALINABO, MARIA KRISTINA
AUSTERO, SUSANA & ALABAN, MARIFE

AUSTRAL, ISABEL R & REPOLLO, LURELEI

BACARA, MARIE FE V & MACHICA, FREDA S

BACULAD, JACQUELINE C & GUINA, YVETTE

BADILLES, DANTE G & FERMALAN, ALDRIN

BADON, ASTERIO P & TUBAT, SOPHIA

BALBON, JUACRISA D & TUBALLA, KRSYTELL
BALDERAS, WILMA A & BALDERAS, RUSHELLE DAWN A
BALDOMERO, JOSELA MARIE R & TINDOC, REXRODRIGO T
BALOS, FE & CUAJAO, KAREN

BANJAO, IRENE A & TUBALLA, KRYSTELL

BARTOLO, FLORENCIO M & YBARSABAL, MARILOU M
BAYA, ALFREDO R & YBARSABAL, MARILOU M

BAYOT, LINA C & SAGUBAN, JEANETTE S

BIGAY, GEMMA N & VENTURA, LOREFE

BILLONES, MERCEDITA G & ABSIN, ANGELA

BILOCURA, JOSE JR. & FERMALAN, ALDRIN

BOLORON, KIRLAN T & YBARSABAL, MARILOU M
BONGCAWIL, FRANKLINO A & YBARSABAL, MARILOU M
BUCITA, EDMAR L & VILLAN, JESSICA G

BUCITA, EDMAR L & VILLAN, JESSICA G

BUENAVISTA, PEREGRINA D & TINDOC, REXRODRIGO T
BULOTANO, RHIA MAE L & BALDERAS, RUSHELLE DAWN A
BURGOS, ANNA ROSE D & ANGEL, JAYSON

BUTALID, JEFIE D & ABSIN, ANGELA

BUTALID, QUEENIE E & ABINES, ROWINA
BUTALID, QUEENIE E & ABINES, ROWINA

14,700.00
23,600.00
20,200.00
23,100.00
12,300.00
55,000.00
19,500.00
11,800.00
77,000.00
16,000.00
19,700.00
19,200.00
13,300.00
18,400.00
17,000.00
29,400.00
20,000.00
27,000.00
15,100.00
39,300.00
29,000.00
69,500.00
20,600.00

3,200.00
64,000.00
10,400.00
40,800.00
21,400.00
29,000.00

9,000.00
17,000.00
18,500.00
12,000.00
15,300.00
18,800.00
21,500.00
20,400.00
95,000.00
24,000.00
26,400.00
12,000.00
25,791.00
16,200.00
14,100.00
14,200.00
16,000.00
10,500.00
24,400.00
15,300.00
15,000.00

11,666.25

17,500.00
4,000.00

TANAD ES, 10/18
KAKHA ES, 10/18
MABUHAY ES, 10/18
SOTERO SINGCO ES, 10/18
MANDALUPANG ES, 10/18
CES, 10/18
GUIHOB ES, 10/18
PINALUBNGAN NHS-SHS, 10/18
SUMALIRING SHS, 10/18
OLAMBID ES, 10/18
MAGATAS ES, 10/18
BAGACAY ES, 10/18
BAKNITES, 10/18
APOLOY ES, 10/18
DANAO ES, 10/18
BONG-AQ ES, 10/18
NAGUNGGAN ES, 10/18
PACUAN ES, 10/18
BALA-AS ES, 10/18
OBAT SHS, 10/18
SILAB ES, 10/18
CRISOSTOMO RETES SHS, 10/18
TANDAYAG ES, 10/18
PULA HS, 10/18
JBCMHS-PULA, 10/18
DUNGGA PS, 10/18
SAN MIGUELES, 10/18
CATICUGAN ES, 10/18
JANTIANAON ES, 10/18
SIAPO SHS, 10/18
ILAYAES, 10/18
SALINGKUBONG ES, 10/18
SAMPINITON SHS, 10/18
SACSAC ES, 10/18
CALANGAG ES, 10/18
SRA. ASCION ES, 10/18
BAGTIC ES, 10/18
PACUAN SHS, 10/18
SOLONGGO ES, 10/18
MANINGCAOQ ES, 10/18
TALALAK ES, 10/18
MARTILO ES, 10/18
SUQUIBES, 10/18
TALA-ON ES, 10/18
MAMBULD ES, 10/18
MILAGROSA SHS, 10/18
MILAGROSA SHS 2017
BUNTOD ES, 10/18
LIBJO ES, 10/18
DALAUPON ES, 10/18

AYA ES, 10/18 {LESS 4,000-FOR
BULAK ES ) SEE PAYFILE 8/22/18

BULAK ES, 10/18
BULAK ES, ADTL CY 2017
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PAY FILES - SCH. MOOE AS OF NOV. 06, 2018

5301647401
5314937403
5314887401
5302997406
5303277405
5303417409
5303707401
5315587401
5302057409
5301247409
5304057401
5302437401
5301527406
5301607402
5302087402
5299347409
5304767404
5298737400
5302417402
5315047405
5299507401
5299787409
5299057407
5299517406
5299257408
5299397401
5303207403
5300947401
5298647409
5301917403
5301517401
5302657401
5304317400
5300737405
5301317401
5316267401
5318937409
5302687405
5299577403
5304357408
5301327405
5299177401
5298587401
5301167402
5304947406
5303387405
5299947401
5311947409
5302377404
5301777400
5303747409
5300917407
5303197409
5304107404

CABRERA, AIRUS LEE T & MACHICA, FREDA S
CABUGNASON, CONIE E & BALDERAS, RUSHELLE DAWN A
CABUSOG, EDRALIE N & BALDERAS, RUSHELLE DAWN A
CADANO, RALPHMAIR T & TAGUIBULOSAN, JAIME
CALUMPANG, SUZETTE A & REYES, FRANCIENNE
CANOLAS, GINA F & TUBALLA, KRYSTEL

CAPILLA, VIRGINIA & PIOQUINTO, MARY GRACE

CARORO, VICTORIANO & SAGUBAN, JEANETTE
CASAS, BEN P & ABSIN, ANGELA

CASIPONG, MARLINDA A & SAGUBAN, JEANETTE
CATALUNA, NILA P & REPOLLO, LURELEI

CATUBAY, JOEL G JR. & BANGAY, GIL RANDY
CHUA, ESTELITA P & SAGAL, MARIA RHODORA
CLAVICILLAS, VALERIE LYN & MACHICA, FREDA S

CLEMENIA, LOWEL G & YBARSABAL, MARILOU M
COLASISANG, EMILE G & VILLAN, JESSICA
COMAHIG, JOEMAR C & VILLAN, JESSICA

CORSAME, SOFIA P & CUAJAO, KEREN |

CORTEZ, SUSAN J & VENTURA, LOREFE

CUID, EMELDA R & BALDERAS, RUSHELLE DAWN A
DAGANGAN, EDEN B & FERMALAN, ALDRIN
DAGANGAN, RESTITUTO & FERMALAN, ALDRIN
DAGLE, KARLA S & ARANI, MUHAMMAD

DAGLE, MIGHTY JHONNA B & ANGEL, JAYSON
DAGOY, JACQUILINE E & ALINABO, MARIA KRISTINA
DAGOY, ROSA LEAH E & ALINABO, MARIA KRISTINA
DARIAS, JASMINE S & REYES, FRANCIENNE
DAYUCOS, JELEVIN E & FERMALAN, ALDRIN

DE LA TORRE, MAMERTO PATRICK S & ALABAN, MARIFE
DE LARA, JOSEFA S & ABSIN, ANGELA

DE LOS REYES, HEDELIZA N & SAGAL, MARIA RHODORA
DELA CRUZ, ANTONIA A & CATUBAY, MARIA SUZETTE

DELA CRUZ, HERRY G & ABSIN, ANGELA

DELA PAZ, GREGORIA C & LEDESMA, ESMERALDA T
DELMO, ANATOLIA S & ALABAN, MARIFET
DELUBIO, BEVERLY M & LEDESMA, ESMERALDA
DELVO, ANATOLIO & GUINA YVETTE M

DEPOSOY, JOVILYN B & BANGAY, GIL RANDY
DEVERO, ARACELI G & ARANI, MUHAMMAD
DIAMANTE, JERRY V & RPOLLO, LURELE}

DIEGO, BEN JOFIL B & CUAJAO, KAREN

DIONES, ELVIRA C & CATUBAY, MARIA SUZETTE
DIONSON, DANIEL N & VENTURA, L

DIPALING, FERDINAND D & SAGUBAN, JEANETTE
DIVINAGRACIA, LUISITO R & SAGUBAN, JEANETTE
DIZON, CENIE & TINDOC, REX RODRIGO T

DOLOR, BENEDICTO & REAL, CELESTE M

DORIMON, SHEENA FE R & SAYCON, VANESSA T
DUMALAG, MARIA TERESITA P & VENTURA, LOREFE
DUMOGHO, EDEN D & YBARSABAL, MARILOU M
DY, JEORGETTE & PIOQUINTO, MARY GRACE
ECHAVEZ, ALBERTO & SAGAL, MARIA RHODORA
EDREA, MARIA LIZA L & REYES, FRANCIENNE

EGE, CARLOS JR B & REPOLLO, LURELEI

14,800.00
20,100.00
15,700.00
16,800.00
100,000.00
27,500.00
17,200.00
11,500.00
18,935.00
12,400.00
23,000.00
19,700.00
24,400.00
10,800.00
11,700.00
30,400.00
6,500.00
5,800.00
15,700.00
30,600.00
41,300.00
22,000.00
18,000.00
21,500.00
12,100.00
62,500.00
26,500.00
19,100.00
22,300.00
19,500.00
25,000.00
22,000.00
12,390.00
17,500.00
27,900.00
26,000.00
21,100.00
13,200.00
18,700.00
21,100.00
12,400.00
37,700.00
11,800.00
7,000.00
19,000.00
14,900.00
23,150.00
20,300.00
19,900.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
97,600.00
13,600.00
13,000.00

SILAB CHS-SHS, 10/18
PALAY ES, 10/18
TUBOD ES, 10/18
BINANTANGAN ES, 10/18
FELIPE TAYKO MS, 10/18
SAGRADA ES, 10/18
MAASLUM ES, 10/18
TUBOD/BAGTIC ES, 10/18
CANGABO ES, 10/18
CAMBAJAO ES, 10/18
SALAG ES, 10/18
MALADPAD ES, 10/18
CAIGANGAN ES, 10/18
ANHS SHS, 10/18
NORTH POB, 10/18
SAN FRANCISCO ES, 10/18
PEDRO ABUL SHS, 10/18
CAMBALOCTOT SHS, 10/18
TUBOD ES, 10/18
BOLISONG ES, 10/18
CES, 10/18
TAMAO ES, 10/18
AWA-AN ES, 10/18
GUINCALABAN ES, 10/18
BALABAG ES, 10/18
VALENCIA CES, 10/18
MANTIQUIL ES, 10/18
LINAO ES, 10/18
SAN MIGUEL SHS, 10/18
BAGTIC ES, 10/18
OBATES, 10/18
BOLOCBOLOC SHS, 10/18
MAPALASAN ES, 10/18
VILLA IOWA ES, 10/18
MAAYONG TUBIG ES, 10/18
PULAES, 10/18
PEDRO REMOTO ES, 10/18
CATIPON ES, 10/18
INIBAN ES, 10/18
MANTUYOP ES, 10/18
ENRIQUE VILLANUEVA SHS, 10/18
MAGSAYSAY ES, 10/18
NAGBINLOD SHS, 10/18
TUBIGON SHS, 10/18
SAN ANOTNIO SHS, 10/18
TIMBANGA ES, 10/18
BULOD ES, 10/18
BUENAVISTA ES, 10/18
AVOCADO ES, 10/18
SAN JOSE ES, 10/18
TIGUIB ES, 10/18
STA. CAT. CES, 10/18
ANTULANG ES, 10/18
HAGIKHIK ES, 10/18
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5301547405
5299007404
5303167405
5311527408
5300527400
5319027401
5299147408
5302027405
5301987405
5302507403
5299047402
5303407404
5302807400
5299637401
5303857409
5301007400
5316117403
5304307405
5319037406
5302287403
5305337405
5299807408
5315227407
5304477402
5304997409
5301877405
5298957400
5311747408
5299027403
5303807406
5299667404
5301687409
5302537407
5300997403
5299887404
5299417401
5302647407
5299337404
5301117400
5299377402
5315057400
5298897402
5304797408
5304797408
5301287407
5302567401
5302567401
5314907400
5303497405
5303697406
5302337406
5298567402
5316177401
5299547400

»

EGE, NESTOR & MACHICA, FREDA

ELENTORIO, ELSIE J & ARANI, MUHAMMAD
ELUMBA, BONIFACIA B & TINDOC, REX RODRIGO T
EMOS, JOYCE D & ABSIN, ANGELA C

ENDRINA, ERLINDA M & LEDESMA, ESMERALDA T
EPIS, BENJIE & REPOLLO, LURALEI

EROJO, FRANKLIN C & SAGUBAN, JEANETTE
FACTURAN, REY B & YBARSABAL, MARILOU M
FAUSTORILLA, MARLEN F & ABSIN, ANGELA
FEGIDERO, ALEXANDER R & BANGAY, GIL RANDY
FERERRON, AMEFE D & ARANI, MUHAMMAD
FERNANDEZ, BERNARDITA & GUINA, YVETTE
FERNANDO, NORA M. & TAGUIBULOSAN, JAIME
FLORENCIO, FLORY C & ARANI, MUHAMMAD

FLORES, LIZA R A & PIOQUINTO, MARY GRACE
FORMENTERA, AGNES G & FERMALAN, ALDRIN
GACO, BENNIE M & VILLAN JESSICA

GAJO, ELVIE G & TUBAT, SOPHIA

GALAPATE, EUGEM R & REPOLLO, LURELEI
GALICANO, PABLITO A & VENTURA, LOREFE
GARCIA, RHEA LYNN M & TUBALLA, KRYSTEL
GARGAYA, NELFA P & FERMALAN, ALDRIN
GOLDOVE, GREG R & DY, HERILYN

GOMEYZ, ELENOR E & SAGAL, MARIA RHODORA
GRAMPON, SEGUNDINO, M & CATUBAY, MARIA SUZETTE
GRAPA, ARMAN O & YBARSABAL, MARILOU M
GRAVADOR, JUAN RIO || & SAGUBA, JEANETTE
GRAVADOR, ROMULA P & SAGUBAN
GUARDARIO, JOCELYN B & ARANI, MUHAMMAD
HABEL, BOBBIE & PIOQUINTO, MARY GRACE
HONGCUAY, MARICHU C & AMAHIT, ARLYN

IBA, SANDRA R & VILLAN, JESSICA G

IBALE, HAZEL Z & CATUBAY, MARIA SUZETTE
IB-IB, Pl & SAGAL, MARIA RHODORA

IGNACIO, CLIFFORD & AMAHIT ARLYN

IMBO, HONORATO S & ALINABO, MARIA KRISTINA
INOFERIO, RENGIE D & BANGAY, GIL RANDY
INOFERIO, RUTILLO Q. & VILLAN, JESSICA

IYAS, EVELYN P & REAL, CELESTE M

JABANES, AGRIPINA S & ALINABO, MARIA KRISTINA
JACULBE, JUNREY & BALDERAS, RUSHELLE DAWN A
JALUAG, JU-AN G & GARCIA, MERIAM C
JAMANDRON, JOSEPHINE N. & REPOLLO, LURELEI
JAMANDRON, JOSEPHINE N. & REPOLLO, LURELEI
JAMARO, JOEL A & CUAJAQ, KAREN |

JANDAYAN, NELLIE B & CATUBAY, MARIA SUZETTE
JANDAYAN, NELLIE B & CATUBAY, MARIA SUZETTE

LABE, AIDA L & BALDERAS, RUSHELLE DAWN A
LAMBO, CHENGROSE C & BERNUS, GLENDA B
LARA, ROMULO JR & PIOQUINTO, MARY GRACE

LEGARA, JOHNREY F & VENTURA, LOREFE

LIGO, PELAGIO S & GUINA, YVETTE

LINDAYAQ, JIGER A & BANGAY, GIL RANDY
MACAHIG, JULIA P & CATUBAY, MARIA SUZETTE

35,500.00
21,000.00
29,500.00
15,000.00
27,300.00
18,500.00
28,900.00
18,700.00

9,000.00
12,200.00
16,000.00
11,900.00
13,200.00
17,000.00
18,400.00
15,700.00
21,600.00
18,900.00
15,000.00
15,500.00
19,400.00
32,000.00
16,300.00
17,500.00
18,400.00
17,300.00
22,500.00
17,100.00
10,900.00
18,000.00
30,832.00
43,300.00
51,700.00
16,500.00
36,660.00
10,000.00
11,700.00
23,400.00
10,700.00
16,000.00
12,000.00
16,850.00
23,800.00
22,500.00
26,500.00

7,000.00
22,600.00
12,000.00

9,400.00
14,100.00
15,900.00
23,600.00
12,000.00
28,900.00

BIO-0S ES, 10/18
TIBYAWAN ES, 10/18
SACSACES, 10/18
MANDAPATON ES, 10/18
BAYOG ES, 10/18
NASIPIT ES, 10/18
SAN ANTONIO ES, 10/18
ELI ES, 10/18
PANGCA ES, 10/18
BANTOLINAO ES, 10/18
AMDUS, 10/18
SAN ROQUE ES, 10/18
INAPOY SHS, 10/18
BUENAVISTA ES, 10/18
INACBAN ES, 10/18
SACSAC £S, 10/18
CTTMES, 10/18
TAYAK ES, 10/18
MANAGOBSOB ES, 10/18
TAMLANG S, 10/18
KAYOTESAN ES, 10/18
BAGO ES, 10/18
PAGSALAYON ES, 10/18
AWA-AES, 10/18
LOOCES, 10/18
PITOGO ES, 10/18
BALUGO ES, 10/18
TUBIGON ES, 10/18
CAROL-AN SHS, 10/18
ANIBONG ES, 10/18
BAGTIC NSHS, 10/18
MANALONGON ES, 10/18
BOLOCBOLOC ES, 10/18
STO. ROSARIO ES, 10/18
TARA PCHS-SHS, 10/18
MALABO ES, 10/18
CALANAN ES, 10/18
MALATUBAHAN ES, 10/18
BATANAGN ES, 10/18
NASUJ ES, 10/18
PENAHAN ES, 10/18
TUPAS ES, 10/18
SIATON SCI HS-SHS, 10/18
SIATON SCI HS-JHS, 10/18
AJONG SHS, 10/18
BENJAMIN T. LOCSIN HS(SHS), 10/18
BENJAMIN T. LOCSIN HS(IHS), 10/18
NAGCASUNOG ES, 10/18
JNHS-TAMAO SHS, 10/18
CANLUKDUHAN ES, 10/18
BAGO-BAGO ES, 10/18
TAPON NORTE, 10/18
TALAPTAP ES, 10/18
MASLOG ES, 10/18
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5314927409
5303357401
5299447404
5299287401
5302497409
5304157407
5299197401
5299197401
5302067403
5299717407
5302987401
5302987401
5302407408
5303817401
5301587403
5304437404
5301337400
5302367400
5304387401
5299267402
5298657403
5300967400
5301227400
5301267408
5299567409
5299367408
5301157408
5316007403
5315037401
5304417405
5298577407
5298577407
5299087401
5314917404
5304427400
5304427400
5304427400
5304427400
5304427400
5317557400
5299427405
5302397403
5302017401
5304447409
5299237409
5298697401
5304297401
5302327401
5302047404
5303247401
5304087405
5318147400
5303937405
5302127401

MANA-AY, ISABEL B & BALDERAS, RUSHELLE DAWN A
MANOLONG, GINA ROSE P & GUINA, YVETTE
MAPILI, ARLENE & ALINABO, MARIA KRISTINA
MARCHAN, JOSEPHINR F & ALINABO, MARIA KRISTINA
MARIANO, CLAUDIA G & BANGAY, GIL RANDY
MARILLA, SILVERIA C & BANGALANDO, LEIZL B
MARIOT, MAR LILL R & TUBALLA, KRYSTELL
MARIOT, MAR LILL R & TUBALLA, KRYSTELL
MARTINEZ, GIL P & YBARSABAL, MARILOU M
MEDIAVILLA, EDNA S & AMAHIT, ARLYN

MENIANO, ANNABELLE & SAGA, MARIA RHODORA
MENIANO, ANNABELLE & SAGA, MARIA RHODORA
MENIANO, ROLLIE & SAGAL, MARIA RHODORA
MERCED, MILLARD B & BANGAY, RANDY
MONTECINO, DANILO & MACHICA, FREDA
MORENO, GLAIZA M & REPOLLO, LURALEI

MUSCA, JENNIBEB V & SAGUBAN, JEANETTE
NUIQUE, SEGRID M & VENTURA, LOREFE
OBANANA, LITO T & SAGAL, MARIA RHODORA
OBARCO, HEGENIA O & ALINABO, MARIA KRISTINA
OLASIMAN, TERESITA & TINDOC, REX RODRIGO
ORELLANO, LAINET T & FERMALAN A

OSALLA, NELLY D & CUAJAO, KAREN |

OZOA, ANNA LIZA & SAGUBAN, JEANETTE
PAALAMAN, SERENIA & ALINABO, MARIA KRISTINA
PACANA, MARICON, B & ALINABO, MARIA KRISTINA
PADA, JUDEE ROSE & CUAJAOQ, KAREN |
PAGBONOCAN, AURELIA S & ALABAN, MARIFE
PALARPALAR, DARLENE C & BALDERAS, RUSHELLE DAWN A
PALOMERA, RAMIL S & SAGAL, MARIA RHODORA
PALTINGCA, GERARDO JRT & VENTURA, LT
PALTINGCA, GERARDO JRT & VENTURA, LT
PALUMAR, JOEMANLO A & TUBALLA, KRYSTEL
PALUMAR, SUSAN F & BALDERAS, RUSHELLE DAWN
PALUMPA, ARJIE T & REPOLLO LURALEI

PALUMPA, ARJIE T & REPOLLO LURALEI

PALUMPA, ARJIE T & REPOLLO LURALEI

PALUMPA, ARJIE T & REPOLLO LURALEI

PALUMPA, ARJIE T & REPOLLO LURALEI

PATOC, BENJIE & ANGEL JAYSON

PELESMINO, MA MARFE LYN | & ALINABO, MARIA KRISTINA
PLAZA, RODITAT & VENTURA, LOREFE

POCONG, JOANNA ROSE C & ABSIN, ANGELA
QUILNET, ROMILO R & REPOLLO, LURALEI

QUIRIT, YOLANDA R & ALINABO, MARIA KRISTINA
QUISEL, ARNULFO JR & CUAJAO, KAREN |

QUITAY, MARIA LUZ £ & REYES, FRANCIENNE D
QUITAY, MARIALOS C & VENTURA, LOREFE

RABOY, MARK A & ABSIN, ANGELA

RADOC, ELMA G & TUBAT, SOPHIA

RAMIREZ, BB BOY GRACIANO & REPOLLO, LURELEI
REAL, MARIA MELBA T & TINDOC, REX

REBANTAD, CELSA E & BANGALANDO, LEIZLB

REYES, JOEL T & VILLAN, JESSICA

22,000.00
11,900.00
24,000.00
20,600.00
19,700.00
23,000.00
22,300.00
12,800.00
16,000.00
8,648.00
50,000.00
14,000.00
21,200.00
28,300.00
57,000.00
16,000.00
15,900.00
17,700.00
20,000.00
20,200.00
37,200.00
13,900.00
15,000.00
13,200.00
10,800.00
17,800.00
13,000.00
18,000.00
16,000.00
15,000.00
43,500.00
35,700.00
20,600.00
17,370.00
9,900.00
43,200.00
61,400.00
3,000.00
111,000.00
19,100.00
23,000.00
38,000.00
11,300.00
13,000.00
16,000.00
13,900.00
31,400.00
9,000.00
15,000.00
13,000.00
16,000.00
20,900.00
16,300.00
20,200.00

MALAGA ES, 10/18
CANCAWAS ES, 10/18
LIPTONG E5, 10/18
CAIDIOCAN ES, 10/18
CABANGAHAN ES, 10/18
SALNGAN ES, 10/18
PANCIAO HS, 10/18
PANCIAO SHS, 10/18
BIGA-A ES, 10/18
BARRAS AHS-SHS, 10/18
CAWITAN ES, 10/18
CAWITAN ES ADTL 2017
JAGNA ES, 10/18
GILIGAON ES, 10/18
AMLAN CES, 10/18
CRUZ GADIANE ES, 10/18
ESCAGUIT ES, 10/18
KANGGABOK ES, 10/18
LALALONAN ES, 10/18
VIVMS, 10/18
NAZARIO TALE ES, 10/18
NUMNUM ES, 10/18
CALINAWAN ES, 10/18
CANTALAWAN ES, 10/18
BALILI PS, 10/18
PULANGBATO ES, 10/18
BALUGO SHS, 10/18
PANUBTUBAN ES, 10/18
CABUGAN ES, 10/18
STO. TOMAS ES, 10/18
NAGBALAYE HS, 10/18
NAGBALAYE SHS, 10/18
LAMOGONG ES, 10/18
SALVACION ES, 10/18
CABANGAHAN SHS, 10/18
MALOH PCHS, 10/18
MALOH PC SHs, 10/18
CABANGAHAN SHS 2016
MALOH SHS 2017
CAMBAYE ES, 10/18
MALAUNAY ES, 10/18
AMBROCIO RAMIREZ ES, 10/18
AGBOBOLOES, 10/18
ULAYAN ES, 10/18
DOBDOB ES, 10/18
BASAK ES, 10/18
LINDY PAJUNAR MS, 10/18
KAKHA SHS, 10/18
KANSUMANDIG ES, 10/18
LUAN-LUAN ES, 10/18
PAGANG ES, 10/18
ISUGAN ES, 10/18
MALONGCAY ES, 10/18
FATIMA ES, 10/18
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5314957402
5313387407
5302307402
5300927401
5313467403
5300977404
5302297408
5304247408
5299437400
5303717405
5301497402
5302487404
5316367407
5301567404
5298927401
5315987402
5302267404
5302447406
5298677402
5300877409
5298707406
5299327400
5302697400
5302257400
5299597402
5299597402
5300277406
5300277406
5303787407
5303657408
5303137401
5302667406
5299407406
5303827405
5312817406
5312817406
5302637402
5301047408
5304337409
5302457401
5299307401
5299317405
5315597405
5298727405
5304237403
5303037406
5302817404
5301637406
5299617401
5299817402
5302607409
5301487408

ROSALES, MERLYN S & BALDERAS, RUSHELLE DAWN
RUBIO, JULIET D & VENTOLERO, JENNIFER

RUBIO, VALERIE C & VENTURA, LOREFE

SAGA, REYNALDO Y & SAGAL, MARIA RHODORA
SAMORIN, MIRAFLOR & GUINA, YVETTE

SANDALO, CHELEN G & FERMALAN, ALDRIN
SANTERO, RENE S & VENTURA, LOREFE

SARDAN, JUANITO L & TINDOC, REXRODRIGO T
SARITA, VERONICA & ALINIABO, MARIA KRISTINA
SARVIDA, ALMA & PIOQUINTO, MARY GRACE
SEDILLO, MYLEEN C & MACHICA, FREDA S
SELLARDE, ELLEN K & BANGAY, GIL RANDY

SIBALA, PAUL JONAS D & BELOIRA, YOLANDA
SIENES, VILMA & SAGAL, MARIA RHODORA
SINAHON, RODNEY A & TUBALLA, KRYSTEL
SINGCO, MARIA FE S & ALABAN

SINTO, EVANGELINE T & VENTURA, LOREFE
SOLAMILLO, JAYSON C & BANGAY, GIL RANDY
SOLOMON, MARY ANN N & TINDOC, REXRODRIGO T
SUAN, HAROLD A & ABINES, ROWINA A

TABLATE, JAINIE M & GUINA, YVETTE

TAN, EDWARD B & ALINABO, MARIA KRISTINA
TAN, MARITES R & GUINA, YVETTE

TANO, JENNIFER C & VENTURA, LOREFE

TAUB, AGNES B & ARANI, MUHAMMAD

TAUB, AGNES B & ARANI, MUHAMMAD

TAYAD, ESTHER P & ORTEGA, MARY ANN

TAYAD, ESTHER P & ORTEGA, MARY ANN

TAYUBAL, JOVIE D & PIOQUINTO, MARY GRACE

TEVES, MELDY P & PIOQUINTO, MARY GRACE
TINAYA, CHARINA P & REYES, FRANCIENNE
TINGUBAN, SATURNINO Q & BANGAY, GIL RANDY
TOLOMIA, SHARON V & ALINABO, MARIA KRISTINA
TUPAZ, MARIA LIZA C & ANGEL, JAYSON

VERAN, REGINA & BANGAY, GIL RANDY

VERAN, REGINA & BANGAY, GIL RANDY
VERBOSIDAD, REMY T & BABGAY, GIL RANDY
VERZANO, PROCORA C & ALABAN, MARIFET
VIDAL, HARRY A & BERNUS, GLENDA B
VILLAHERMOSA, DUNALIZA C & SAGAL, MARIA RHODORA
VILLALON, ANTONIO & ALINABO, MARIA KRISTINA
VILLALON, HAIDEE T & ALINABO, MARIA KRISTINA
VILLALUZ, MACRINA K & SAGUBAN, JEANETTE
VILLARIN, ESTHER M & GUINA, YVETTE

VILLEGAS, OPHELIA JOY B & TINDOC, REXRODRIGO T
YAESO, ALDRIN T & GUINA, YVETTE

YAP, DARLENE L & TAGUIBULOSAN, JAIME
YBASAN, EUFEMIO Q & MACHICA, FREDA
YONGCO, JELLY T & ARANI, MUHAMMAD
YOSORES, MARIA FE R & FERMALAN, ALDRIN
YURONG, ROLANDO M & CATUBAY, MARIA SUZETTE
ZERNA, ORLANDO G & MACHICA, FREDA S

14,000.00
69,200.00
30,000.00
18,000.00
10,400.00
21,500.00
17,700.00
63,800.00
14,500.00
15,800.00
11,900.00
49,500.00
20,000.00
24,400.00
17,400.00
19,100.00
18,700.00
13,900.00
21,000.00
16,500.00
22,300.00
29,500.00
23,800.00
24,200.00

8,000.00
26,300.00
16,900.00
29,000.00
21,800.00
20,000.00
30,300.00
15,900.00
22,800.00
20,800.00
37,000.00
18,000.00
14,600.00
16,700.00
37,000.00
14,600.00
10,400.00
12,500.00
98,200.00
47,000.00
16,300.00
51,800.00
46,200.00
15,600.00
16,100.00
92,700.00
25,200.00
15,600.00

PANGALAYCAYAN ES, 10/18
IMLMHS, 10/18
NAGBALAYA ES, 10/18
STA. CAT. SCI ES, 10/18
GULONGSORAN PS, 10/18
PINDAHAN ES, 10/18
CANIOGAN VALLEY ES, 10/18
CES, 10/18
BALUGO ES, 10/18
MANOGTONG ES, 10/18
PANUSUAN ES, 10/18
BONAWON ES, 10/18
NABILOG ES, 10/18
KABULAKAN ES, 10/18
TANGLAD ES, 10/18
CASILE ES, 10/18
OMOL ES, 10/18
BUNAY ES, 10/18
ONG CHE TEE HS, 10/18
APO ISLAND, 10/18

CRISOSTOMO RETES ES, 10/18

BONGBONG ES, 10/18
SIAPO ES, 10/18
NAGBINLOD ES, 10/18
AYUNGON SCI SHS, 10/18
AYUNGON SCi JHS, 10/18
PANTAQ SHS, 10/18

PANTAO NHS - SHS ADTL 2017

GOMENTOCES, 10/18
MABATO SHS, 10/18
CANDUGAY ES, 10/18
CALANGAG ES, 10/18
PALINPINON ES, 10/18
TAMBULAN ES, 10/18
GILIGAON SHS, 10/18
GILIGAON-SHS 2016
LICO LICO ES, 10/18
CASILE SHS, 10/18
OWACAN SHS, 10/18
SAN MIGUEL SHS, 10/18
BADIAG PS, 10/18
INAS ES, 10/18
SIBULAN CES, 10/18
SAN JOSE PSHS, 10/18
FMS-YUBOD ES, 10/18
CES, 10/18
DAHILE PCHS-SHS, 10/18
CANTALINA ES, 10/18
DULI-DULI ES, 10/18
TAYASAN NHS-SHS, 10/18
CANGMATING, 10/18
CANETE €S, 10/18




5300407405
5312937401
5300607406
5302147400
5299587408
5301197406
5315157405
5301757401
5299847406
5318507403
5300017408
5298837405
5300817401
5300677408
5300587407
5298607401
5300687402
5298877403
5298807401
5298867409
5311057404
5302887406
5298767403
5298847400
5317677404
5301247409
5302797405
5301527406
5302417402
5299507401
5299787409
5299057407
5300737405
5300627405
5302757407
5301317401
5316267401
5318937409
5299577403
5300467402
5300457408
5302847408
5303257406
5299007404
5311527408
5299607407
5300527400
5300377401
5300477407
5300397401
5300597401
5299047402
5299637401
5302287403
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PAY FILES - PPAN AS OF NOV. 06, 2018

ABONDIENTE, JHONAS P & LEDESMA, ESMERALDAT
ABRAHAN, ATHENA & TUANGCO, HONEY SHANE
ABRENICA, ELISA D & EPHAN, MELINDA

ABUL, GILBERT & VILLASAN, JESSICA

AGUSTIN, MARK O & ARANI, MUHAMMAD
ALBISO, ANA E & ALABAN, MARIFET

AMAHIT, ERIKA LOU D & DY, HERILYN A

AMOTO, GERMIE B & YBARSABAL, MARILOU M
BADILLES, DANTE G & FERMALAN, ALDRIN
BADON, ASTERIO P & TUBAT, SOPHIA

BAGUIO, MANUELITO & ORTEGA, MARY ANN
BALDOZA, NADINE E & NINAL, MARY CEL
BASILIO, MA JOSEFA S & ARANI, MUHAMMAD
BETCHIDO, EDNA S & LEDESMA, ESMERALDA T
BONGANCISO, BERNARD T & EPHAN, MELINDA M
BUENAVISTA, PEREGRINA D & TINDOC, REX RODRIGO T
BUSTILLO, LOUILLEA D & EPHAN, MELINDA
CADELINA, GLENDA G & NINAL, MARY CEL
CADELINA, JESSIELYN L & NINAL, MARY CEL
CADELINA, NULO N & NINAL, MARY CEL

CADILIG, ROSEMARIE G & NINAL, MARY CEL
CADORNA, NEMELYN L & TAGUIBULOSAN, JAIME
CANAVERAL, SUSANA Z & NINAL, MARY CEL
CANOY, TROIDES B & NINAL, MARY CEL
CASIPONG, INAFE C & GARCIA, MERIAM
CASIPONG, MARLINDA A & SAGUBAN, JEANETTE
CASTILLO, GASPAR C & TAGUIBULOSAN, JAIME
CHUA, ESTELITA P & SAGAL, MARIA RHODORA
CORTEZ, SUSAN J & VENTURA, LOREFE
DAGANGAN, EDEN B & FERMALAN, ALDRIN
DAGANGAN, RESTITUTO & FERMALAN, ALDRIN
DAGLE, KARLA S & ARANI, MUHAMMAD

DELA PAZ, GREGORIA C & LEDESMA, ESMERALDA T
DELES, TERESITA A & EPHAN, MELINDA M
DELFIN, AMALIA G & TAGUIBULOSAN, JAIME
DELMO, ANATOLIA S & ALABAN, MARIFET
DELUBIO, BEVERLY M & LEDESMA, ESMERALDA
DELVO, ANATOLIO & GUINA YVETTE M

DEVERO, ARACELI G & ARANI, MUHAMMAD
DIONALDO, GENE S & LEDESMA, ESMERALDA
DUMABOC, ELMA & LEDESMA, ESMERALDA
DUMAG, JEAN B & BERNUS, GLENDA

EGE, TEOFREDA P & TUBAT, SOPHIA

ELENTORIO, ELSIE J & ARANI, MUHAMMAD
EMOS, JOYCE D & ABSIN, ANGELA C

EMPERADO, MARISSA L & ARANI, MUHAMMAD
ENDRINA, ERLINDA M & LEDESMA, ESMERALDAT
EPHAN, CLARINDA C & LEDESMA, ESMERALDA
EPHAN, JOSEPH A & EPHAN, MELINDA M
ESCARES, SHIELA MILDRED & LEDESMA, ESMERALDA
FAJANELA, JERRY D & EPHAN, MELINDA
FERERRON, AMEFE D & ARANI, MUHAMMAD
FLORENCIO, FLORY C & ARAN!, MUHAMMAD
GALICANO, PABLITO A & VENTURA, LOREFE

6,600.00
23,100.00
22,200.00
17,400.00
12,600.00
12,600.00
38,400.00
16,200.00
18,000.00
18,000.00
19,800.00
16,200.00
12,600.00
26,400.00
25,200.00
18,000.00

6,600.00
22,800.00
18,000.00

6,000.00

9,000.00
14,400.00

118,200.00
10,800.00
12,000.00
10,200.00
31,200.00
24,000.00
17,400.00
64,680.00
17,400.00
19,200.00
19,200.00
21,600.00
30,600.00
27,600.00
27,000.00
19,800.00
10,200.00
16,800.00
19,800.00

7,800.00
42,600.00
13,800.00
16,800.00

6,000.00
29,400.00
24,600.00
16,200.00
10,800.00
13,200.00

9,000.00
21,000.00

9,000.00

MINABUNTOD ES
KAKHA ES
TABALOGO ES
MABUHAY ES
LAMIGAN ES
BAGACAY ES
TINAOGAN ES
NASUNGGAN ES
ILAYAES
SALINGKUBONG ES
LMDAS ES
NEW NAMANGKA
LIBTCON ES
MALAIBA ES
BUCALAN ES

3RD TRANCHE

3RD TRANCHE
3RD TRANCHE

3RD TRANCHE

3RD TRANCHE
3RD TRANCHE
3RD TRANCHE
3RD TRANCHE

3RD TRANCHE

BUNTOD ES
KALUBIHAN ES
MANLINGAY ES
NAMANGKA ES

BUGNAY ES
NAPASU-AN ES

LAPONG ES

CES

3RD TRANCHE OLD NAMANGKA
DUNGO-AN ES
CAMBAJAO ES
SAMAC ES
CAIGANGAN ES
TUBOD ES
CES
TAMAO ES
AWA-AN ES
VILLAIOWAES
MANANWIN ES
DAHILE ES
MAAYONG TUBIG ES
PULAES
PEDRO REMOTO ES
INIBAN ES
UPPER LUMAPAO ES
LOWER LUMAPAO ES
CAMANDAYON ES
RAMON PONCE ES
TIBYAWAN ES
MANDAPATON ES
TALANYOG ES
BAYOG ES
GABOCES
BUDLASAN ES
TIGBAHI ES
PINAMENTIGAN
AMDUS ES
BUENAVISTA ES
TAMLANG ES

3RD TRANCHE



5303007402

5200577402 .

5300667403
5301877405
5300707401
5298787402
5304647400
5302897401
5299167407
5300647404
5300827406
5298857404
5303487401
5303357401
5304157407
5298827401
5302867407
5302367400
5300967400
5301227400
5316007403
5302827409
5303027401
5304447409
5298697401
5304087405
5300637400
5301207401
5313467403
5300977404
5301567404
5315987402
5300617401
5298747404
5303827405
5298667408
5299627406
5304237403
5303437408
5299617401
5303527409

Page 2 of 2

PAY FILES - PPAN AS OF NOV. 06, 2018

GAMALA, ELBERITA A & TAGUIBULOSAN, JAIME
GELOGO, CARMELA A & EPHAN, MELINDA M
GONZALES, ERNESTO JR & LEDESMA, ESMERALDA T
GRAPA, ARMAN O & YBARSABAL, MARILOU M
GUBATON, JUN REY M & EPHAN, MELINDA
HONGCUAY, AMETHYST EMMYLOU C & NINAL, MARY CEL
INOFERIO, JESUSIMO A & TINDOC, REX T
JARAVELO, JEFFREY A & TAGUIBULOSAN, JAIME
JUMAWAN, FLAVIO JR B & ARANI, MUHAMMAD
LACANGLACANG, LYNDON & EPHAN, MELINDA M
LASMARIAS, VERONICA M & ARANI, MUHAMMAD
LIBRADILLA, JACQUELINE F & NINAL, MARY CEL
MANIPIS, MARIA CHASEL G & BERNUS, GLENDA
MANOLONG, GINA ROSE P & GUINA, YVETTE
MARILLA, SILVERIA C & BANGALANDO, LEIZLB
NARCISO, ELGIE C & NINAL, MARY CEL

NAVALES, LETECIA A & TAGUIBULOSAN, JAIME
NUIQUE, SEGRID M & VENTURA, LOREFE
ORELLANO, LAINET T & FERMALAN A

OSALLA, NELLY D & CUAJAO, KAREN |
PAGBONOCAN, AURELIA S & ALABAN, MARIFE
PALMA, OLIVER S & TAGUIBULOSAN, JAIME

PINO, FIDEL M. & TINDOC, REX RODRIGO T
QUILNET, ROMILO R & REPOLLO, LURALEI

QUISEL, ARNULFO JR & CUAJAO, KAREN |
RAMIREZ, BB BOY GRACIANO & REPOLLO, LURELEI
RAMOS, YEHYENNE A & EPHAN, MELINDA

REYES, FERNANDO T & ABINES, ROWINA
SAMORIN, MIRAFLOR & GUINA, YVETTE
SANDALO, CHELEN G & FERMALAN, ALDRIN
SIENES, VILMA & SAGAL, MARIA RHODORA
SINGCO, MARIA FE S & ALABAN, MARIFET
SUMAGAYSAY, FULGENCIO M & LEDESMA, ESMERALDAT
TIMTIM, LIGAYA B & CUAJAQ, KAREN |

TUPAZ, MARIA LIZA C & ANGEL, JAYSON

VALLEGA, MARICHU & CUAJAQ, KAREN |
VILLEGAS, CORAZON E & ARANI, MUHAMMAD
VILLEGAS, OPHELIA JOY B & TINDOC, REXRODRIGO T
YMALAY, VERONICA C & BERNUS, GLENDA B
YONGCO, JELLY T & ARANI, MUHAMMAD

ZERNA, JOSE LEOPOLDO T & BERNUS, GLENDA

7,800.00
137,400.00
19,800.00
27,600.00
40,200.00
13,200.00
12,600.00
20,400.00
23,400.00
8,400.00
7,800.00
11,400.00
7,200.00
1,200.00
31,800.00
11,400.00
28,200.00
13,200.00
7,200.00
11,400.00
15,600.00
6,000.00
30,000.00
7,200.00
9,000.00
9,600.00
16,200.00
16,200.00
4,800.00
38,400.00
31,800.00
10,800.00
26,400.00
17,400.00
16,800.00
16,200.00
5,400.00
10,200.00
6,000.00
10,200.00
8,400.00

3RD TRANCHE

3RD TRANCHE

3RD TRANCHE
3RD TRANCHE

3RD TRANCHE
3RD TRANCHE

3RD TRANCHE

3RD TRANCHE

3RD TRANCHE

3RD TRANCHE

HAGTU ES
MEMS
BINALBAGAN ES
PITOGO ES
MASULOG ES
BULIBULIHAN ES
TIMBAO ES
BASAKAN ES
CAROL-AN ES
GUIBAWAN ES
NABHANG ES
TADLONGES
BALA-AS ES
CANCAWAS
SALNGAN ES
BANBAN ES
PANDANON ES
KANGGABOK ES
NUMNUM ES
CALINAWAN ES
PANUBTUBAN ES
TAMPA
GREGORIO ELMAGA
ULAYAN ES
BASAK ES
PAGANG ES
MANGGAPA ES
MASAPLOD ES
GUILONGSCRAN
PINDAHAN ES
KABULAKAN ES
CASILE ES
AQUINOC ES
ALICIA CALUMPANG
TAMBULAN ES
JANAYJANAY ES
KILABAN ES
FMS-TUBOD ES
MALABAGO ES
DULI-DULI ES
AGUTAYON ES



5300407405
5312937401
5300607406
5302147400
5301897404
5301787404
5303907401
5302627408
5301767405
5299847406
5318507403
5301747406
5298837405
5299557404

Page 1 of 2

PAY FILES - SBFP AS OF NOV. 06, 2018

ABONDIENTE, JHONAS P & LEDESMA, ESMERALDA T
ABRAHAN, ATHENA & TUANGCO, HONEY SHANE
ABRENICA, ELISA D & EPHAN, MELINDA
ABUL, GILBERT & VILLASAN, JESSICA

ACABO, JOSE ROY B & YBARSABAL, MARILOU M
ACABO, MIRAFLOR E & YBARSABAL, MARILOU M
ACUPANDA, JOSE ALAN A & BANGALANDO, LEIZL B
AGUILAR, MARIANITA G & CATUBAY, MARIA SUZETTE
AMPARADO, HECTOR T & ABSIN, ANGELA
BADILLES, DANTE G & FERMALAN, ALDRIN
BADON, ASTERIO P & TUBAT, SOPHIA
BAGUIOSO, LEONILA C & YBARSABAL MARILOU M
BALDOZA, NADINE E & NINAL, MARY CEL
BAROTE, LIGAYA D & CATUBAY, MARIA SUZETTE

5311967408 BAYOT, LINA C & SAGUBAN, JEANETTE S

5300677408
5300587407
5304167401
5300687402
5302037400
5298807401
5298867409
5311057404
5302887406
5298767403
5298847400
5301247409
5302797405
5301527406
5302087402
5302417402
5299787409
5301917403
5300737405
5300627405
5301317401
5316267401
5305097406
5304357408
5300467402
5311957403
5300457408
5302847408
5303257406
5299007404
5304197405
5304227409
5299607407
5300527400
5300377401
5300397401
5300597401
5299637401
5302287403

BETCHIDO, EDNA S & LEDESMA, ESMERALDA T
BONGANCISO, BERNARD T & EPHAN, MELINDA M
BUSICO, ARVIN J & BANGALANDO, LEIZL B
BUSTILLO, LOUILLEA D & EPHAN, MELINDA
BUTALID, JEFIE D & ABSIN, ANGELA
CADELINA, JESSIELYN L & NINAL, MARY CEL
CADELINA, NULO N & NINAL, MARY CEL
CADILIG, ROSEMARIE G & NINAL, MARY CEL
CADORNA, NEMELYN L & TAGUIBULOSAN, JAIME
CANAVERAL, SUSANA Z & NINAL, MARY CEL
CANOY, TROIDES B & NINAL, MARY CEL
CASIPONG, MARLINDA A & SAGUBAN, JEANETTE
CASTILLO, GASPAR C & TAGUIBULOSAN, JAIME
CHUA, ESTELITA P & SAGAL, MARIA RHODORA
CLEMENIA, LOWEL G & YBARSABAL, MARILOU M
CORTEZ, SUSAN J & VENTURA, LOREFE
DAGANGAN, RESTITUTO & FERMALAN, ALDRIN
DE LARA, JOSEFA S & ABSIN, ANGELA

DELA PAZ, GREGORIA C & LEDESMA, ESMERALDAT
DELES, TERESITA A & EPHAN, MELINDA M
DELMO, ANATOLIA S & ALABAN, MARIFE T
DELUBIO, BEVERLY M & LEDESMA, ESMERALDA
DELVO, JESSICA S & TUBALLA, KRYSTEL
DIAMANTE, JERRY V & RPOLLO, LURELEI
DIONALDO, GENE S & LEDESMA, ESMERALDA
DIVISION, EVERSON A & YBARSABAL, MARILOU M
DUMABOC, ELMA & LEDESMA, ESMERALDA
DUMAG, JEAN B & BERNUS, GLENDA

EGE, TEOFREDA P & TUBAT, SOPHIA
ELENTORIO, ELSIE J & ARANI, MUHAMMAD
ELNAR, SHERWIN C & BANGALANDO, LEIZL B
ELNAS, CLARINDA B & BANGALANDO, LEIZL B
EMPERADO, MARISSA L & ARANI, MUHAMMAD
ENDRINA, ERLINDA M & LEDESMA, ESMERALDA T
EPHAN, CLARINDA C & LEDESMA, ESMERALDA
ESCARES, SHIELA MILDRED & LEDESMA, ESMERALDA
FAJANELA, JERRY D & EPHAN, MELINDA
FLORENCIO, FLORY C & ARANI, MUHAMMAD
GALICANO, PABLITO A & VENTURA, LOREFE

19,200.00

22,400.00
59,520.00
51,840.00
17,280.00

14,080.00
55,680.00

7,040.00
33,920.00

8,320.00
17,920.00

49,280.00

12,800.00

18,560.00

19,840.00
69,120.00
13,440.00
19,840.00
35,200.00

3,920.00

5,760.00

18,560.00

1,920.00
23,680.00

19,840.00

26,880.00
28,160.00
16,640.00
48,640.00
28,800.00
28,160.00

25,600.00
35,200.00

2,400.00

2,800.00
7,440.00
6,480.00
2,160.00

1,760.00
6,960.00
880.00
4,240.00
3RD TRANCHE
1,040.00
2,240.00

6,160.00

1,600.00
3RD TRANCHE
3RD TRANCHE
3RD TRANCHE

2,320.00
3RD TRANCHE
3RD TRANCHE

2,480.00

8,640.00

1,680.00

2,480.00

4,400.00

400.00
720.00

2,320.00

240.00
2,960.00

2,480.00

3,360.00
3,520.00
2,080.00
6,080.00
3,600.00
3,520.00

3,200.00
4,400.00

5,040.00
21,600.00
70,560.00
25,200.00
66,960.00
58,320.00
19,440.00

7,200.00
15,840.00
62,640.00

7,920.00
38,160.00

9,360.00

9,360.00
20,160.00
10,800.00
39,600.00
55,440.00
19,440.00
14,400.00

7,920.00

7,200.00

7,200.00
20,880.00

137,520.00
11,520.00
22,320.00
77,760.00
15,120.00
22,320.00
39,600.00

4,320.00

6,480.00
35,280.00
18,720.00
20,880.00

9,360.00

2,160.00
26,640.00

9,360.00
22,320.00

7,200.00
30,240.00
31,680.00
18,720.00
54,720.00
32,400.00
31,680.00
19,440.00
39,600.00

720.00
23,760.00
28,800.00
39,600.00

MINABUNTOD
KAKHA ES
TABALOGO ES
MABUHAY ES
CES
GUHOB ES
CALANGO ES
CALABNUGAN ES
PACUAN ES
ILAYA ES
SALINGKUBONG
MANLUMINSAG ES
NEW NAMANGKA
TUBTUBON ES
MANINGCAOQ ES
MALAIBA
BUCALAN
ZAMBO CES
KALUBIHAN ES
AYAES
NAMANGKA ES
BUGNAY ES
NAPASU-AN ES
LAPONG ES
CES
OLD NAMANGKA
CAMBAJAO ES
SMACES
CAIGANGAN
LA LIB NORTH POB
TUBODES
TAMAO ES
BAGTICES
VILLA IOWA
MANANWIN
MAAYONG TUBIG ES
PULAES
PEDRO REMOTO
MANUTYOP ES
UPPER LUMAPAO
TALOSTOS ES
LOWER LUMAPAQO
CAMANDAYON ES
RAMON PONCE ES
TIBYAWAN ES
MAYABON ES
MALUAY ES
TALANYOG ES
BAYOG ES
GABOCES
TIGBAHI ES
PINAMENTIGAN
BUENAVISTA ES
TAMILANG ES

._-f
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5301957401
5200577402
5315227407
5300667403
5304997409
5301877405
5298957400
5300707401
5298787402
5301687409
5298897402
5302897401
5300647404
5300827406
5298857404
5303487401
5303357401
5304157407
5298937401
5298827401
5302867407
5302367400
5300967400
5301267408
5316007403
5302827409
5304447409
5304087405
5300637400
5301207401
5300977404
5301567404
5315987402
5300617401
5298747404
5298667408
5302837403
5299627406
5304237403

Page 2 of 2

PAY FILES - SBFP AS OF NOV. 06, 2018

GALLOSA, GEMMA C & YBARSABAL, MARILOU M
GELOGO, CARMELA A & EPHAN, MELINDA M
GOLDOVE, GREG R & DY, HERILYN

GONZALES, ERNESTO JR & LEDESMA, ESMERALDA T
GRAMPON, SEGUNDINO, M & CATUBAY, MARIA SUZETTE
GRAPA, ARMAN O & YBARSABAL, MARILOU M
GRAVADOR, JUAN RIO Il & SAGUBA, JEANETTE
GUBATON, JUN REY M & EPHAN, MELINDA
HONGCUAY, AMETHYST EMMYLOU C & NINAL, MARY CEL
IBA, SANDRA R & VILLAN, JESSICA G
JALUAG, JU-AN G & GARCIA, MERIAM C
JARAVELO, JEFFREY A & TAGUIBULOSAN, JAIME
LACANGLACANG, LYNDON & EPHAN, MELINDA M
LASMARIAS, VERONICA M & ARANI, MUHAMMAD
LIBRADILLA, JACQUELINE F & NINAL, MARY CEL
MANIPIS, MARIA CHASEL G & BERNUS, GLENDA
MANOLONG, GINA ROSE P & GUINA, YVETTE
MARILLA, SILVERIA C & BANGALANDO, LEIZLB
MERCADO, MELBA V & GARCIA, MERIAM
NARCISO, ELGIE C & NINAL, MARY CEL
NAVALES, LETECIA A & TAGUIBULOSAN, JAIME
NUIQUE, SEGRID M & VENTURA, LOREFE
ORELLANO, LAINET T & FERMALAN A

OZOA, ANNA LIZA & SAGUBAN, JEANETTE
PAGBONOCAN, AURELIA S & ALABAN, MARIFE
PALMA, OLIVER S & TAGUIBULOSAN, JAIME
QUILNET, ROMILO R & REPOLLO, LURALEI
RAMIREZ, BB BOY GRACIANO & REPOLLO, LURELEI
RAMOS, YEHYENNE A & EPHAN, MELINDA
REYES, FERNANDO T & ABINES, ROWINA
SANDALO, CHELEN G & FERMALAN, ALDRIN
SIENES, VILMA & SAGAL, MARIA RHODORA
SINGCO, MARIA FE S & ALABAN, MARIFE T
SUMAGAYSAY, FULGENCIO M & LEDESMA, ESMERALDA T
TIMTIM, LIGAYA B & CUAJAO, KAREN |
VALLEGA, MARICHU & CUAJAO, KAREN |
VILLAESTER, MARIA ISA & TAGUIBULOSAN, JAIME
VILLEGAS, CORAZON E & ARANI, MUHAMMAD
VILLEGAS, OPHELIA JOY B & TINDOC, REXRODRIGO T

5303527409 ZERNA, JOSE LEOPOLDO T & BERNUS, GLENDA

15,360.00

8,960.00
16,640.00
16,640.00

26,240.00
17,280.00
16,640.00

7,680.00

12,160.00
21,120.00
31,360.00
28,160.00

30,080.00
26,240.00
20,480.00
16,640.00
18,560.00

7,680.00
12,800.00
19,200.00

1,920.00
18,560.00
23,680.00

5,760.00

22,400.00
24,960.00

12,800.00

1,920.00

1,120.00
2,080.00
2,080.00

3RD TRANCHE
3,280.00
2,160.00
2,080.00

960.00

3RD TRANCHE
1,520.00
2,640.00
3,920.00
3,520.00
3RD TRANCHE
3,760.00
3,280.00
2,560.00
2,080.00
2,320.00
960.00
1,600.00
2,400.00

240.00
2,320.00
2,960.00

720.00

3RD TRANCHE
3RD TRANCHE
2,800.00
3,120.00

1,600.00

17,280.00
75,600.00
28,800.00

8,640.00
10,080.00
18,720.00
18,720.00
33,840.00
24,480.00
29,520.00
19,440.00
18,720.00
17,280.00

8,640.00
12,240.00
13,680.00
23,760.00
35,280.00
31,680.00
13,680.00
33,840.00
29,520.00
23,040.00
18,720.00
20,880.00

8,640.00
14,400.00
21,600.00
25,920.00

2,160.00
20,880.00
26,640.00

6,480.00
36,720.00

4,320.00
12,960.00
25,200.00
28,080.00
12,240.00
14,400.00

MANHULYAWON ES
MEMS
PAGSALAYON ES
BINALBAGAN ES
LOOCES
PITOGO ES
BALUGO ES
MASULOG ES
BULIBULIHAN ES
MANALONGON ES
TUPAS ES
BASAKAN ES
GUIBAWAN ES
NABHANG ES
TADLONG ES
BALA-AS ES
CANCAWAS PS
SALNGAN ES
CES
BANBAN ES
PANDANON ES
KANGGABOK ES
NUMNUM ES
CANTALAWAN ES
PANUBTUBAN ES
TAMPA ES
ULAYAN ES
PAGANG ES
MANGGAPA
MASAPLOD ES
PINDAHAN ES
KABULAKAN
CASILE ES
AQUINO ES
ALICIA CALUMPANG
JANAYJANAY ES
INAPOY ES
KILABAN ES
FTMS-TUBOD
AGUTAYON ES



